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Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
OutletOutlet
Lid
Weight
Capacity
Potable tank
Lid

WATER  TANKS

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length 5550!!!
Width 235nm
Outlet :au'BSP 3w ESP 'au- as? None Not» “2‘ ESP
Lid 9' W 9‘ wanted 9' Valid 9' vantad 4" WM 4' vented
Weight 7kg 7kg lip 7kg 85M 1%
Capacity Tilt-Inflow 75 um: 1&5 gal 75mm: 13.59. at: line! 1169!! aim-3:15:91 105 mm on
Potable tank EODTEV‘IPDT EGOTSVZFDT ECO'IMPOT ECOGDPOT WT . EOOIfiPOT
Lid '9' mutated 9' non-VIM 9" non-vented .QZ‘T'W 4" m r 4' W

and: 55mm EGO'ISIILDFT ecmmauc 51mm. mauF

Dim Mm - ' mun - -
Hm Mum 560m 1% m 340mm
Lenull'l' - 11DOI'I'IITI - - “Wm 1100mm
Wilt! - 520nm -' — 340m 8720mm
must Nona None :21: 112' ESP Nona aw REP 34' ESP
Lid trauma 2 :220m Nun a'vamad than! 'trvantad
W M 15in ‘56__ 10kt! w 2W]

m flflllnuimgl ISOII'IN'HQH 3.150I'1081339'l1 ZEDIMMB‘Lq Mahatmfinal  mums“
We“  EDD'MOPOT EOOIBOLOFTPOT , -  —- ' EOOMPOT mm EOOQEOFPOT
LH 1m :2122D3330rnrn - 9 'a  23*E-M 'Zxa'non-w-nad

' -"

God-
Tw-

Dilnlllr - - - - - -
w mm 52011111 990M» 1000mm m 1m
Laugh mum 990mm 750mm 1240mm 12mm 1000mm
Wklh 520m 759m 39"“ 345mm mum 315m
m 1" asp 1' BS? 1" BSP 1' ESP 1‘38? 1' ESP
Li! 9' named 9' vented 9' vented 9' waned ? W 9' vented
W 25¢: 25M 3350 2m 25M rm

cm amt-small asowasmgat autumn momma-t mung-mod .mmmw
Pout-mi: WIPES? EGDGBMPOT WT momma-r W W
tl Zifmwhtl 2 x 9' non-unwed 2mm 2 I: 9" rim-«mm fit-DEM ' 2 x 9' NW

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - info@merlin-industrial.co.uk
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Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
OutletOutlet
Lid
Weight
Capacity
Potable tank
Lid

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
OutletOutlet
Lid
Weight
Capacity
Potable tank
Lid

WATER  TANKS

Code WI ecosnow 5mm
Type “III Low lll‘l 13m

Willi mm tumult

Diameter - - - - - -
Height .1D10rrl'n 462mm 1251mm 900mm m 111%
Length IMHITI 1% 11mm 1000mm 1% 590mm
Width Mum 1010mm 480mm 305mm Egglm 330mm
Outlet rust: 1'39: 1"BSP 1189 1‘38? 1:34'52!  PEEP
Lid rimmed 9r vented 9' vat-lad 9'venhad arm Lift an:
Weight 33in m "3M 33KB 3309 m
Capacity gout-intone: momitiogai -.sn_oilmmogii WITHIHDQII snowmen: 525MH15§H
Potable tank Wm" mm m acosoowamm'r 5mm EOOEEEPGT
Lid 2719' mm 2 it 9' mm 2 it? nun-vented a; 9 '  non-vented 2 it 9’ non-lulled 15' mn-vmd

“‘44:.—

Code 5' EM 20mm 500mm emmm
Type Law imi um um hat-pita

Diameter '- - -' - - -
Height 1045M mm Tm 1290mm “DEM-i1 900mm
Length 1% 1250mm 1015mm 1215mm m 1%
Width Wm! 1045mm 5mm 7530mm Mun 990mm
Outlet 1"BSP ‘l' 559 'I'BSP ‘I it ail-l. 2 x 1- asp 1"BSP 'l' as:
Lid B'wm Q'vmiiad a'vmhd Rm “We-mad 'srvantad
Weight “in data 50kg 40kg 35in: 35in
Capacity anointing: ammunagai mmmagii maturing-t mummy mmnsagai
Potable tank .EGOBEIN'IPOT EOOGBMPOT .ECGBWSPOT - EODDT‘IOFLPOT
Lid BREW . 2 it 9' haw-Ind f2x9' nut-van” - 9' nan-wind

coa- 'Eomsuvi 50mm mm ECOOWPIL ammo EWFL
Typ- slim Low imi Til“: minimum am am

Dilnlllr - - - - mom -
w “Damn 500mm "1m 1790mm 67mm Boat-i111
Langth 1250mm 1250mm 111$“!!! 810nm - 140mm
'il'n'illh 'mm “Darrin 'BDOIun 6120mm - . m
Dim PEEP 'I'BSP 1-359 1x3fl'&2:1'B-SF ftz‘BSP i'EiSP
Lin rimmed 9' vented 9' v'anlad 9‘vanhad mmhmaa 9' vented

cm IEOI'ISIIEEgfl mmnesnai mummy-i ammn‘mgai mum-stifled WMIZOQQH
Fauna-mitt aimfi EGD7EMPOT WT EcooooHLmT w EmmanFLFoT
tl Hit-Tm 2 x 9' rim-ted a rm 9' nun-wilted .tfitrflwl'hd : 9" nun-mild

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - info@merlin-industrial.co.uk
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Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
OutletOutlet
Lid
Weight
Capacity
Potable tank
Lid

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
OutletOutlet
Lid
Weight
Capacity
Potable tank
Lid

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
OutletOutlet
Lid
Weight
Capacity
Potable tank
Lid

WATER  TANKS

Code [50001000 ECOD1000FL ecu-loam
Type D m D shape i‘m " Shin!

Diameter - - - - - -
Height 11m 1000M ' {Mun 670mm 1% 1250mm
Length 1000mm 1206mm I 1m 1500mm 12min!!! mum
Width 1% moanm 670mm 1m 6m ' 530m“
Outlet 1" MP 1' BSP 1" BSP 1' asp 1‘38? 1-12" ESP
Lid 16'»:a Furled fumed Funnel 9m “Wet-Had
Weight m 40m 70in 7W9 7999 7W9

Capacity moon-ammo» 1000“”?!n 'lflfiommaflfl immu tmw mmlmfl  HEDIl‘lI'Hm-flgd
Potable tank 50001000901 ECOD1000FLPOT ECOtosowfii‘ acutosowm'r Tepmoswapo‘r Econuosmo'r
Lid 13' non-W 9 ‘  non-vented 2 its“ m 2 at 9' 000mm 2 19mm - M" nun-vmd

Code £0012!!q EGO‘IZTSPIL 3201300 Ecumauu 5601450 Emmott
Type Pn- Put 0mm um 03w cm

Diameter '- - 1m - $1M 1mm
Height 1% 1765mm 1% 153m 1m 121001111
Length 1m 11301!!! ' - 121m - -
Width “Emu-n 560nm - 102Dmm - —
Outlet D IETS-2 :? ”  3'4'12715'553 'I'IZ'BSP 1'12'BSP T'J'TBSP
Lid “Wanted 14' vanhd mm id‘vanlad WW
Weight Ball! 70in m 45kt! 4599
Capacity .1300“:d mammal)”: mutant-2069: imamrzaagai .mfluli'iwgd
Potable tank 500t momsmmor €00t ' 20001300901 immoral?
Lid film 14' rim-vented 14' mud 14' m 14' nun-timed

Code ECO1WDGL ECO2000TALL ECOZOOO [5002300 ECOfiDOD
Type m Tall cylindrical W Low level cylindrical W Cy'imrical

m unit m an; m tank urn-r tau: mark water Mt
Diameter - 1250mm I am 1m 1m 1%
Height 157m 17300111 .m  133m 1m - 2100mm
Length 21% ~ - - - .
Width @111“ — - - - -
Outlet wresp 'I'IZ'BSP WZ'BSP 1'12'559 1‘1'2‘BSP 1'12'559
Lid "l-l'vanbd soummtitgaa 'snnmhinged scammed swnmhingaa 500mm
Weight 1m Stats 55“ 57kg m 7mg
Capacity ~1MIII§M1BQII mmlmga l  .mmflflgfl  MWIMQaI  m in im“  mmtmgfl
Potable tank Eotnoosmo'r EGMDOUTALLPOT W 5000300901 mm 50mm
Lid iii"! m . 14" m "14mm“ 14' mum-Md {41W . M" m

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - info@merlin-industrial.co.uk
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Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
OutletOutlet
Lid
Weight
Capacity
Potable tank
Lid

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
OutletOutlet
Lid
Weight
Capacity
Potable tank
Lid

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
OutletOutlet
Lid
Weight
Capacity
Potable tank
Lid

WATER  TANKS

Code 1500:1100 5003300 5003400 ecoaslmlrr ecoataoo Ecoqauo
Type CWI Cylindncal Low Imt cylndrieai Cyllnmoat Tait cyhddcll Low level alum

m unk mar unit m tank «to: tank “hr. hnk was 1.1111
Diameter 1% 1mm 1m 2150!!“ ml! 2050-11111
Height -‘1TDDrrll-n 183011111 - 11m 1225t 21m 143011-11
Length - - - - - -

Width -. — - - . -
Outlet IFIE'BSP 1'l'2'BSP 1'32'BBP Limd'tnnndlined) 1'12'BSP writs:
Lid "50mm hinged 500mm tinged 14' warmed 14' van!“ 500nm hit-mu 14' and
Weight m 7919 855:9 120m; 85M m
Capacity mount-slam got muralmgal gaunt-ennui 3500mfl70pl inhuman-l 4300111111!n
Potable tank Emmlimr mm W ecoaaoowrPO'r mp0? ; ecmo'r
Lid 111m , 14' norm-11M -fl1m 14' non-mud .MW . 14' non-loam

Code EGO-15m ecoaouum lac-351m ecosaou £13062l
Type Low illlliloi mm cytlndntat Gym Cylindneal Cylmntai

wit-mull watt-ll tall-ix tuna-unit want-unlit mm
Diameter 'mnm 215m 32% mum 2200mm
Height 1% 1675mm 1m 1630mm 1880111111
Length - - - - - .

Width - — - - - -
Outlet 'I‘IZ'BSP Uplnd'mundrillad} 1'I2'BSP 1'12'359 T'J'TBSP 1'12'BSP
Lid 500111111 hinged 14' NM 14' mm 5011mm liquid 14' W 501mm tinged
Weight 35:; 1mm '1q 120m 140m 135m
Capacity 'mIIIIIBBQQII smelltlutttmgai .-s1ooliilumao§u swam-eman- mummy:  mumttaugat
Potable tank WT ' ECOSODOWTPOT 3006mm ' 2005300907 5506566901 mm
Lid LII" m 14' nun-wild =H ‘m.  .. 14' tun-1mm -fl'mn-Ullld 14" nut-W

Code smrmom ECOFZOO 512010000 lacomooowr 50013000 [36015000
Type ENC-I Cylinm Lama manual Large Cylinml Large Wheat Large Cylindelat

m but water tank 11m.- link tilt-hr um m tank water tank
Diameter 21m 22m '- 2m 2mm 27% I mm
Height 'mm 2150mm - 1985111111 250011111 256nm - 2850mm
Length 6 . - - - .

Width -. - - - -. -
Outlet Uplod‘tnunttllau) 1't2'asp Lyme" Uptnfi' 1;a Uptna'
Lid '1: mm managed armament 24' tamed Wm 24' vanlad
Weight m 1m 2m 2m 26H; m
Capacity whammy mmr1mw '1Mmrmmt tomonlmtzamgat 1mlnmmw 1mmtmad
Potable tank Beam ‘ mom ’fiomm'fimr smtoooowrPOT mamas-0T EGOIEDDOPDT
Lid JIM . 14' run-wind 34mm 24' mm mm - 24" rim-um

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - info@merlin-industrial.co.uk
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Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
OutletOutlet
Lid
Weight
Capacity
Potable tank
Lid

Capacity
2000 Litres
2300 Litres
2500 Litres
3000 Litres
3100 Litres
3300 Litres3300 Litres
3400 Litres
3900 Litres
4300 Litres
4500 Litres
5100 Litres
5300 Litres
5600 Litres5600 Litres
6250 Litres
7200 Litres
10000 Litres
10000 Litres
13000 Litres
15000 Litres
15600 Litres15600 Litres
19000 Litres
20000 Litres
25000 Litres

Height
1600mm
1330mm
1800mm
2100mm
1700mm
1830mm1830mm
1190mm
2160mm
1430mm
1400mm
1580mm
1630mm
1885mm1885mm
1880mm
2120mm
2500mm
1965mm
2560mm
2850mm
2950mm2950mm
3550mm
3800mm
4480mm

Diameter
1430mm
1600mm
1430mm
1430mm
1600mm
1600mm1600mm
2050mm
1600mm
2050mm
2200mm
2050mm
2200mm
2050mm2050mm
2200mm
2200mm
2400mm
2700mm
2700mm
2700mm
2700mm2700mm
2700mm
2700mm
2700mm

Access
14” vented
14” vented
14” vented
14” vented
14” vented
14” vented14” vented
14” vented
14” vented
14” vented
14” vented
14” vented
14” vented
14” vented14” vented
14” vented
14” vented
14” vented
14” vented
14” vented
14” vented
14” vented14” vented
14” vented
14” vented
14” vented

Outlet
2” BSP
2” BSP
2” BSP
2” BSP
2” BSP
2” BS2” BSP
2” BSP
2” BSP
2” BSP
2” BSP
2” BSP
2” BSP
2” BS2” BSP
2” BSP
2” BSP
Upto 6”
Upto 6”
Upto 6”
Upto 6”
Upto 6”Upto 6”
Upto 6”
Upto 6”
Upto 6”

Standard
tank weight
55kgs
57kgs
60kgs
70kgs
72kgs72kgs
75kgs
85kgs
85kgs
90kgs
95kgs
110kgs
120kgs120kgs
140kgs
135kgs
160kgs
200kgs
200kgs
260kgs
300kgs300kgs
320kgs
340kgs
360kgs
460kgs

Molasses
tank weight
82.5 kgs
85.5 kgs
90 kgs
105 kgs
108 kgs108 kgs
112.5 kgs
127.5 kgs
127.5 kgs
135 kgs
142.5 kgs
165 kgs
180 kgs180 kgs
210 kgs
202.5 kgs
240 kgs
300 kgs
300 kgs
390 kgs
450 kgs450 kgs
480 kgs
510 kgs
540 kgs
690 kgs

Code
Type

Vessel diameter
Lid diameter
Height
1st outlet
2nd outlet2nd outlet
Weight
Capacity
Bottom drain off

Large tank
accessories

Fertiliser / molasses / sprayer

conical tanks

WATER  TANKSQ 9

Code E001 5800 ECO19000 ECO20000 ECOZSODO
Type Inga cylindrical Largo cylmmal Lame cylindrical Lame cyllnmt

w mu m tank wilt Ildt water lard:
Diameter 270mm 27% I. m 27mm
Height 295mm 3560mm m'rm «Damn
Length - - .- .
Width - .  - - -
Outlet Upwa- wus- Upmr unas-
Lid 2: varied 24' vmtnd 24' Hand 24‘ vented
Weight m 340% m 480m
Capacity megawatmuu 19000Im1417993l mammal-tum: M IMIMQfl
Potable tank EOD'IEBWPOT ECO1DDODPOT W EOOQSODOPOT
l Mm 24 not-wanted if rum-«mud 24' W

Standard Molasses
Capacity He igh t  Diameter  Access Out le t  tank weight  tank weight
2000  Litres 1600mm 1430mm 14” vented 2" BSP  55kgs 82.5 kgs
2300  Litres 1330mm 1600mm 14” vented 2" BSP  57kgs 85.5 kgs
2500 Litres 1800mm 1430mm 14” vented 2" BSP  60kgs 90  kgs
3000  Litres 2100mm 1430mm 14” vented 2" BSP  70kgs 105  kgs
3100 Litres 1700mm 1600mm 14” vented 2" BSP  72kgs 108 kgs
3300  Litres 1830mm 1600mm 14" vent_ed 2" BSP  75kgs 112.5 kgs
3400 Litres 1190mm 2050mm 14” vented 2" BSP  85kgs 127.5 kgs
3900  Litres 2160mm 1600mm 14” vented 2" BSP  85kgs 127.5 kgs
4300  Litres 1430mm 2050mm 14” vented 2" BSP  90kgs 135  kgs
4500 Litres 1400mm 2200mm 14” vented 2" BSP  95kgs 142.5 kgs
5100 Litres 1580mm 2050mm 14” vented 2" BSP  110kgs 165  kgs
5300 Litres 1630mm 2200mm 14” vented 2" BSP  120kgs 180 kgs
5600 Litres 1885mm 2050mm 14" vented 2" BSP  140kgs 210 kgs
6250 Litres 1 880mm 2200mm 14” vented 2" BSP  1 35kgs 202.5 kgs
7200 Litres 2120mm 2200mm 14” vented 2" BSP  160kgs 240 kgs
1 0000 Litres 2500mm 2400mm 14” vented Upto 6" 200kgs 300 kgs
1 0000 Litres 1 965mm 2700mm Wted Upto 6”  200kgs 300 kgs
1 3000 Litres 2560mm 2700mm 14” vented Upto 6" 260kgs 390 kgs
1 5000 Litres 2850mm 2700mm 14” vented Upto 6" 300kgs 450 kgs
15600 Litres 2950mm 2700mm 14" vented Upto 6”  320kgs 480 kgs
1 9000 Litres 3550mm 2700mm 14” vented Upto 6”  340kgs 510 kgs
20000 Litres 3800mm 2700mm if  vented Upto 6”  360kgs 540 kgs
25000 Litres 4480mm 2700mm 14"  vented Upto 6”  460kgs 690 kgs

Code somaooomun moon mun
Type Content mm Wit Gm mu flit- cm hum Hill:

wllh 9’ “d \llll m Id I with 9‘ lid
Vessel diameter 850"!“ Urban” 7%!“ rm: 750mm I'm:
Lid diameter 9' W M“ 9‘ vented
Height 77th!“ 1% 1250mm
1stout|et 1mmm mm”?  Emmi-amino
2ndoutlet mmm WWW -5$5mmfrumlnp
Weight Elly It)! I dung
Capacity 1mmmaml inn-upland Julia-mafia]
Bottom drain off _ 551m _HI‘I'II' : 5&1!“ -.-

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - info@merlin-industrial.co.uk
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Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Outlet
LidLid
Weight
Capacity

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Outlet
LidLid
Weight
Capacity

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Outlet
LidLid
Weight
Capacity

Baffled WATER  TANKS

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Outlet 1’ BF
Lid mauled 9' waded Emma
Weight E 20.9 g
Capacity m“ !  B‘l-fl , 2H3 Was I 31 all 5mml-Tlfl

Code .WT
Type Llyllt hull-cl Uptigttt hull-d

inhi- unit want- I‘ll:
Height 315mm 920mm
Length 1m 1%
Width 1a Eflmm
Outlet 1"BSP 1'BSP 1‘BSP- 1'BSP 1‘35? 1' ESP
Lid Fume B'vuund if m B‘vunad 9W :a'wnbod
Weight cm any 1:33,! 33:9 my Inna
Capacity Minimal“ - m “38138“ jam-“r1104” i 500 Wall ‘l‘lflI gal m_flflf flag  2 am “ I  11‘) W

Code EGDTSMM NAT BOOTSOVZNAT
Type Tall named Wham-d Lam: mu

want-wit. “trunk wet-unit
Height 1250mm flDDmrn' 110cm»
Length 1045mm 5% 12mm
Width - 580m 603mm 800mm
Outlet 1' BSP 1' ESP 1' BSP 1' ESP
Lid rm  9' mm s'vamu S'vanbd
Weight 4m 50"! sata- 1%
Capacity immulflanfl _- 850m: «and fiat-human! '750It'nt‘lafigd

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - info@merlin-industrial.co.uk
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Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Outlet
LidLid
Weight
Capacity

Type
Description

Type
Description

Baffled WATER  TANKS

WATER  TANKS accessories

Type
Description

AFFLED WATER TANKS

Code 39915011311111‘ ec0105w1m1 -_.Ecotoscv2m
Type :fiw W W mm

Will! mm lulu-tank
Height 1% 1m 8m
Length 11m 1500111111 1mm
Width mum 670mm “Wm
Outlet 1' ESP 1'  BSP TBSP 1'11; BSP 1'12' ESP
Lid "rm 9' and 9m ww 11- who
Weight 70113 M Lug - 1
Capacity mum-135p , 1050 mason-1 mummy mammalian: .mlmt-mml ; 1930lraai'i1agal

Type Bal val-11111 Baomr m pumps 31.131111111111115 pumps Float switches
Description mm: attain m H1911 pound 111111111 M for dean and Great hr mm

gamma-am minimum 1&1)!!!“ SIM aluminum
‘ " ' ' mid mull 39mm “ *1 "  mullinh tum

“Haitian

I.m"I .

v - K ‘3 ‘w
Type mm III: Tam: gaugu .Domonliana Film mm Tank momma Float 1111111“
Description '- ' WNW“  ”mm Wfimm Emwm.m WWII“!!!

“1111011011101:a “mm mhhfualfima m 4111111112:_..a11111l1a1f1'e1111i2'h2'
Dawning-3. mun ' . WWW-mu _Ipi'BSP.

; menu:1|. .

Type mm m ByLaw Kila m nomination 111a Rubber connectors Insulation jackets Wall seala
Description Whitman" Mammm.mmm_ Croat-mm WWW Fmoonnocfimdplpaa

_H ' ;  _' mammal-m wmmm manullatlugawlr mm”  mmhclnandolw
mum bun-mm; must-h .mm-m .mm

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - info@merlin-industrial.co.uk
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Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Inlet & Overflow
OutletOutlet
Access
Weight
Capacity
Potable tank
Lid

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Inlet & Overflow
OutletOutlet
Access
Weight
Capacity
Potable tank
Lid

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Inlet & Overflow
OutletOutlet
Access
Weight
Capacity
Potable tank
Lid

Underground WATER  TANKSUNDERGROUNDWATER TANKS

lib-Witt
Code ECWBDUND ECOZODFUND ECO350V1UND ECO350V2UND EWUND ECCHWVEUND
Type Slum mum-gm Law 69 mm mm Urdu-grand W Low dig underarm“

mum mm “trunk mm “trunk mm
Height 1% 920mm 13mm 1100!!!“ 15mm 925mm
Length 11m 11m 990"!" 990mm mini 1%
Width 3 t  820mm - 520nm 750m 345mm 1m
Inlet & Ovetflow 4" 4‘ 4' 4 '  4 '  4'
Outlet '34" ESP 314' ESP 1' 351’ 1' Ba: 1' BB? 1' Ba:
Access .12“ 12' 12' 12" 12" 12‘
Weight 271m m m 3619 3“ 35m
Capacity mammal  zaoinmteuat Sinhalflgll mmtflufl  «hearsay-t .mnmtsagnt
Potable tank mauuunpo'r murmur mm EOOGSMUNDPOT WWW EWUHDPOT
Lid 12' 12" 12' 12' 12' - 12"

Code EGDEDOVI UND EGDEOIWEUND ECDEODWBW UNI“) EWUND m1 UNI}. EGDGEUVEUNI}
Type 'Bl'rfln mm W Who mum Winn W Sir“ Ind-rum Umm

Height 15311111 10-10mm 1% 1205mm 1% 1151mm
Length 1% 125mm 1% 1000mm 1% 1350mm
Width 4m ‘IO‘IDI'I'I'I'I Him Mm mum 114m
Inlet & Ovetflow .4' ‘1' II" 4 '  f 4'
Outlet 1' ESP 1' ESP 'I'BEP 1' ESP 1'58? 1' 897
Access 12' 12‘ 12' 12‘ 12" 12'
Weight 43!!! 535m '43.“! 53in m ' m
Capacity ‘flpflu! ‘l'iOglI mmi imfl  ” h i ‘ lwfl  ' Wineflmgal EGO-“I'lflni Stillman-taunt
Potable tank ;mtunW scosowmmporm unnFoTecoeuomunnPOT acoeiwmunpor mmuunm‘r
Lid 512‘. 12‘ {12'- 12' 12' 12'

Code EOODNDIJND ECOTSIW1UND ECO750V20ND ECOD‘I WI) EGO'IILBDV‘IWID ECO1B5IJWLINIJ
Type D m m Slimline W Lu dig mm Unaugrumd Siri— W Low dig 14W

mm watt-tank wall-link want-uric. “ht-III: mm
Height mam 1680mm ' 11m 1580mm 173011111' 1350mm
Length 1a 1250mm 1% 1200mm mam ‘ISDOmm
Width 'Mm 600mm -1100rnrrl 1000mm 07m“ 1200mm
Inlet & Ovetflow 4" 4‘ 4" 4 '  I f  4'
Outlet 1" W 1 '  BSF‘ 1'BSP 1' ESP 1' 39’ 1' BS3
Access 12' 12' 12' 12‘ 12' 12'
Weight jail 53% 03M 53in 93H _ Ma

Capacity ”HO-II! 1539‘ EOWHHBSQII 'Tfifllflgfl‘tfififl ‘IOOOIIi'nI‘flOgal lflJImuzfllgll ‘Iflfifimrmfll
Potable tank = 1mm EBOTSUV‘IUI’DFOT EGOW EOOD’IMNDPOT fitmm - EOOIW
Lid 5:12? . 12' 512' 12' '12- .12-

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - info@merlin-industrial.co.uk
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Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
Inlet & OverflowInlet & Overflow
Access
Weight
Capacity
Potable tank
Lid

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
Inlet & OverflowInlet & Overflow
Access
Weight
Capacity
Potable tank
Lid

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
Inlet & OverflowInlet & Overflow
Access
Weight
Capacity
Potable tank
Lid

Underground WATER  TANKS

62¢iii
Code E001 'IOOUND ECO‘ISDOUND ECOIBSOUND ECO195IJUND ECOZBWUND Ecoasomwunu
Type Durham Law (to mm mm Underarm Wm Underarm

m m: m 1m): new unit want um: new link mm unit
Diameter 1550:1111 - 121501!“ 1550mm 1% I 2150mm
Height 11m (In: Mk) 9'50mrl1 - 1125M (he node 1750mm the neck) 23mm tint: flout) 1?25mrn [ha malt]
Length i 2400!!!! - - - -
Width - 120nm - - - -
Inlet & Ovelflow 3‘ 4‘ 4' 4 '  4‘ 4'
Access '12" 13' 18' 18' 13‘ 18‘
Weight M 120M; m m 1“ 120m
Capacity 11mm12429d ‘ISDUIIII'BJBSDQH 'WWIMD‘  1950811514299” “WISE“  3:500“:d
Potable tank EEQHMDPOT ecmsoouuomr 2mm” scatasutmar WUNDPOT Ecoaisouw'rmnpa?
Lid “1:" 13' "13'- 18' 18' 13"

Code mun ECOEDDDWTUND ECDSDDOUND ECDSBOIJUN D ECOTDDCIUND EC-D‘I amount:
Type Una-mm afl  Undugmund Underarm Undumuund Large 14mm

hilt-rm: m tank mm water lal'lt mat-tit mm
Diameter Imam 215nm QM!“ 2150rrim 21mm WWI-rim
Height 1% 21 TSI'I'II'I'I (Inc flack} m mm (ill: neck) am (In: unfit} IBBDI'I'H'I'I Iii: rink!
Length '— ' - - - - .

Width - - - — - -
Inlet & Ovelflow 1" 4 '  ' f 4'  l.‘ 4'
Access ‘18“ 15' 15' 18' fl” ' 24'
Weight 1m team in; mm 24m 29mm
Capacity ” “1770 “  smommmaai  sfllIJIIIH‘IOOQfl MMHZS‘ IW maunsaouu .Imflmliusifmfl
Potable tank mmmm’ ECOSODOWI‘UNDPOTW W ‘ Boatoonouunmr
Lid fi t  13' 13' 18" it ' 24'

Code ECOIDODO‘HTUND ECOI3WOUND ECOISWOUND ECOEXTNECKISML ECOEXTNECKJLRG ECDFLTBXJLRG
Type ammonium Maunmm 2mm Exmdedmckwim Emma-5mm Layaway-mud

I!!! III'IK m link ' minim: boll 6m Id M down id filer basil:
Diameter mm 27m 2m 45% m 4531!!“
Height 2950e 2m 26501:“ 50011111 450m 5m
Length - -  - - - .- -
Width - - - — - «
Inlet & Ovelflow m 5' 4 '  '4' - - -
Access "2!" m 24‘ 24' — . - 3 4 '
Weight 3405:; - 39min . 5kg flu ' The
Capacity . .  .. IMWIMM MIMI-I331!“ - : ._961IIIHI‘21.EQII
Potable tank ' .. . 5001mm fim’fir‘; - 1-: i -

Lid Harm 24' 1'2" - is? - -

1O
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Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
OutletOutlet
Lid
Weight
Capacity
Potable tank
Lid

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
OutletOutlet
Lid
Weight
Capacity
Potable tank
Lid

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
OutletOutlet
Lid
Weight
Capacity
Potable tank
Lid

Insulated WATER  TANKS

i '

i i

Code minnows tacoaooms Ecowmms ECO‘ISODINS ECO1BDGINS
Type 1mm” Insulated Slmfim mun-4 lnsulatod Insulated

m In mar 1:111; 'm  Ill-ll: m Ind: mul- unit
Diameter - 143311111 - 1430111111 1mm
Height 1:11am 115mm - mum 157m maul-rim
Length 1% - 138011111 ' - '
Width 1% - 7m - '- -
Outlet 1'33? 1'12'339 1':2'BSP 112-359 112331, 1't2'BSP
Lid '14“ var-lad 14' wanted 14' warned 14' varied 14' menu 14' W
Weight mtg m 13% m 1mm 111214;
Capacity 11011114115394 anomnaagal 10111111351235“ moat-oatmeal smu tmgu  1mmiasagal
Potable tank 59071111145110? smoomspm hmmmsmr somanmuspm' 5111150111a Emtmwsm'l'
Lid '1‘? mm 14' non-flamed 14' mm 14' nan-mm! 14' non-varied 14' W

Code E001 MUNE ECDZODDTALLINS ECDZODOINS ECDZSDD’INS ECGBDDCILINS ECWDEHNS
Type 3&1“ m Inaulalad 1mm Insulated m Insulated

Diameter '- 143011111 .' m 1m 1% 2200mm
Height 1% m 1811011111 180M111 22mm 1350111111
Length Mm - - - - -
Width 5% — - — - -
Outlet 1'12'BBP 1‘11'BSP 1'II'BSP 1'12'1359 T'ITBSP 1'12'BEP
Lid 14' wind 14' um “Warm 14' arm '14" 1mm 14' 4mm
Weight 2551a 125m 121m 13014; 15511: 191119
Capacity :1mmr41rgal zonalttiutmgu sMfltllMflfli mutssogal mummy monuiimgal
Potable tank Tsimmnsuwor Emmmtmmtmm EOORSONNSPOT Emma-17113901 eons-1mm
Lid {mm _ 14' nun-m awmn-wm'il .- . 14' m 14"W 14' m

Code somaomns ECOSWOINS ecossooms ECO1DODOI NS
Type 111mm Insulalad W Insulator!

111* hit was tank m tank W‘III' nut
Diameter .mcl'm 22m -. mm moi-um “whim “1*“
Height 1400111111 1825111111 2125111111 2500mm ”9'1 MW 419111311941
Length ; . - - . M903 tum For
Width -. . - - . - i1temal and 4mm:
Outlet 1'I2'BSP 1'12‘BSF‘ rut-ass- I'IZ'BSP 1?s am-

Lid 1" wind 14' vans! Wham 15' vanl 16" mm
Weight aloha 2451111 mu 450m mtg Mum W
Capacity mutants-159.1 5100mr1121gll saloon-sum“ inocullmmmtli mmrmgfl  .Eammwhfllflm
Potable tank . NB'POT 51.105100111311131 m Emtoooomm Wm . W m “m
Lid 111m . 14' m “141m 16" W 191W ‘ W W WWI

11
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Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
Inlet & OverflowInlet & Overflow
Access
Weight
Capacity

Each tank}

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
Inlet & OverflowInlet & Overflow
Access
Weight
Capacity

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
Inlet & OverflowInlet & Overflow
Access
Weight
Capacity

rainwater harvestingIII—EB! RAINWATER HARV STIN

EGOEASYCDNHBOOCode WYCOWS ECDEASYCONIBW ECOEASYCONJ'1275
Type seem-”WM MLm-1mmmmm mainframe-499mm

liming syn-m harvesting syn-m blinding 5mm Mtg mm
Diameter - - - -
Height 111% 179mm 1765mm 1%
Length mflm 810mm 11m 31% Each tank
Width 5!) 620mm Mum 620nm
|n|et&Overflow 1X3fl ' l 23 ‘ l 'BSP 1x3M' .2x1 'BSP 1134' 1x2' l1x11l 'Z'BSP 1x314',211'BBP
Access [I (I i! 9' verlad ?-MW 9‘ Hull
Weight 2313' 45m 4519
Capacity 535m! 1159.! ammuntagai Winn-stifled tannin-steamy

Code 'i‘efimmi-tmm ECO 1950HYDRD ammmm
Type 1E0LIIIEnyI-i1dmntniiilhr 1560mmEasyi-iydmm .MLmEuyi-iymm

Mm rimming mm blunting W
Diameter - 15m 21%
Height 950mm 17mm iii-K; rack) 1% (inc new)
Length m - - -
Width 1%“ - -' .
Inlet & Overflow [m 4" Um 4'
Access .18"- W 18' MM
Weight 12M 72M
Capacity 1mm1’330gfl 1930“ !m

Code I mmm ECOIBSOSUPERCOM _
Type 1500 MW'  1960 WSUW WWW

Iii-Miter harvesting symm rainwater ban-editing system 1 m W W
Diameter - 1550!!!“ 21331!“
Height 950mm 17501:“ (in: nest) 1725mm (inc nedt)
Length 2m - - -
Width 12%“ - - -
Inlet & Overflow “In 4' Unto 4' [w 4' Um 4'
Access 118' NM 18' MM 18'.“ 18' w
Weight .1315 m9 : ' ' 240M

Capacity 1mm’m’  ; ”alkali-4m“ 1mmtmfl

12
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Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
OutletOutlet
Weight
Capacity

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
OutletOutlet
Weight
Capacity

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
OutletOutlet
Weight
Capacity

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
OutletOutlet
Weight
Capacity

Open Top WATER  TANKS

Code W063 ECOSSOOPTOP ECO1SODOPTF' ECO15DDOF‘TP ECO1EODOPTF
Type W open top Rectangular open top Cylindrical open top W open lop Cytmdricel open trap

wit tilt Inertial.) new tank (nest-bio) water Ilflt tutti-unlit water unit
Diameter - - 125G111“ Tm 143M111
Height Klan-m 750cm 1075mm 1% want-rim
Length 1mm 14% - - - -
Width Wm 790mm - - - -
Outlet None None 2'6? 2“ ESP 7351' 2' ESP
Weight gig 26kg ' deity 45kg .4s

Capacity Immt  101 an] 580 lures! 127 gal “WINDYfl 1330 litres .r 256 gal  1500 littee (330 gal 1600 trims 1351 gal

Code ECO2EIDDOPTOP ECD2000OPTOP EC0230IDOPTP ECO2SODOPTP EGOEDOUOPTP EGD31DL'IOPTP
Type Gylhdrical open top Winch-cat one": up Cylindrical Dean luv CidIndnGal man int: mind-id Open Int: Criminal wen W

.m tank water tat-it: Mutant: m taut water tank m tank
Diameter 1a 12m :mmtm 14m 14m ' 1mm
Height “mm 1550mm hast-rm 1595mm t’é'mm 155mm
Length - - - - - -

Width - - - - - . —
Outlet '2' ESP 2'  ESP 1" ESP 2' ESP 2351'. 2' ESP
WeiLht 55g 559 Eng mtg 1133 ' . _  : ma
Capacity mumstmuga i  21omltmtle1gal -mrttresisusgai marestsmgai mmmttgt 31mnmlm1y

Code EGOSSOOOPTOP ECOMOOOPTOP ECOSQDODPTP ECCHSODOPT P ECO45000PTP £6051 ODOPTP
Type Depth-tunnel open top Cyltnm open top Cyhdncel open-I lop Cylindrical open top WWI open top Cylindrical open up

lieu-wilt m min m tank water lad: new tank water tank
Diameter 1180mm 205tinm m 2050rrtn1 m 2050mm
Height 1mm 960mm 2050mm 1200mm 11l Idiom-tn
Length - - . — . -

Width - - - - - -
Outlet 2' 3'39 2‘ asp 2' 359 2339 2' as:
Weight 3 ' 85609 mm m 11 Dhg
Capacity mmtnsw  3400 titties! 747 gal 4300 |i1rest945 gal 4500 Melee! get 5100 litres! 1121 gal

Code EOOSBODOPTOP ECOSGDOOPTOF ECOSZWOF'TP ECOTZODOPTF' ECD1DODODPTF ECD1BODOOFTP
Type cwndrlcal open top Cyl lflm open top Cylntmml open top Cyltndncal Open top Gym-dried open Inp Cylindrical open tap

wflr but was tank W lent: water taut “or tank water but
Diameter M1111 20501111 "m 220011111 2m 2700mm
Height 1m 1696mm m 1930mm 161% Mm
Length - - - . - .

Width . - - - . _
Outlet :33“ TBSP '2'BBP- Z'BSF None .Nnne
Weight 1%. ‘I '21 1 m ' ' 1%
Capacity wmflfifl  _ mmnmt  nu mhflmgfl ;‘ 1200“!t mum-mogul teammataaangu
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Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Outlet
Lid / Access
WWeight
Capacity

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Outlet
Lid / Access
WWeight
Capacity

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Outlet
Lid / Access
WWeight
Capacity

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Outlet
Lid / Access
WWeight
Capacity

Total Access WATER  TANKS

Code 1m ECO13OOTA $01500”. ECO10001'A Ecozuocmi
Type -flu_mmm Toulaouasswalartank TOMWWEUW Tdalanmuwahrlalt mammal:

Diameter 1% 125mm 1% 143cm» 143mm
Height met-mt 1193mm 131m 11600111 1510010
Outlet -1 ' !2 'BSP 1 ' I2 ‘BSP 1'!2’»BSP 1 ' I2 ‘BSP I ' JZBSP
Lid/Access F W F mm.  P W F W Runnable.
Weight ' - 000; 45g 55g
Capacity 0005;111:7341 1300 iiiirestzasgal “503:q 991 1000 litres! 3529a! 2000 iiuestuagg

Code EGO23DDTA ECDZ5DDTA EGOSODDTA E6031 DDTA EWTA
Type mmm Taflmmmlt “mutant-mt Tanimwmtank Mmmmm

Diameter 1%" 14300!!! 14m 1000mm Edit-rm
Height 1% 17% m 1% 17900111
Outlet 1'J?BBP 1'12'BSP 1‘IZ'BSF 1'IZ‘BSP finer
Lid / Access RI: Rum Fully Flat-rim Ftlyflanm Fully Rm Fol} W

we niL m m- ‘25mmt550931 muttering atmtiinttstaat gal 
Janina-Instfi a"

Code EWTA ECDSIDOTA ECDWA
Type momentum“ Totalacaasswalatlaflt Tflflmsmm

Diameter 'ml'l 2050!!!! mm
Height 11 m 1590!!!! 159mm
Outlet 1'12'BSP 1 ' I2 'BSF 'I'I'Z'BSF
Lid IAccess ' Flly W Elly W _'

Weight 1100;; 12m;
Capacity 5100 time: ttggai 5300 mm: 1155 gal

Code E00 IOOOOTA ECOZOOOOTA ECOESDMTA I
Type Totalmwatermk Tonimmnnk Tghlamwuerwit

Diameter mm 27mm- ZTOGVM'I 27000111
Height .mm 1325mm 3760mm 444mm
Outlet Nam . None None Mme .
Lid /Access ' M m Fully Ramble Fully Rm Fm m ~.
Weight , , 2min 300g . mm 1000; ' . ..
Capacity '.~1nMIt-s mung-I; 10000 iii-mm gut 1m.llllm.lfl: 20.000 in. («my mama “1.5000 all. ;
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Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Fill point
SecuritySecurity
Weight
Capacity
Pump
Nozzle type
Delivery hose

ECO350ADBLUE/DISP
Steel AdBlue/Urea
Dispensers
990mm
1060mm
820mm
2” BS2” BSP
Lockable Lid
280kg
350 litres / 77 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Automatic
4m standard

ECO400ADBLUE/DISP
Steel AdBlue/Urea
Dispensers
1220mm
1320mm
425mm
2” BS2” BSP
Lockable Lid
150kg
400 litres / 88 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Automatic
4m standard

ECO500ADBLUE/DISP
Steel AdBlue/Urea
Dispensers
950mm
1075mm
995mm
2” BS2” BSP
Lockable Lid
300kg
500 litres / 110 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Automatic
4m standard

ECO1000ADBLUE/DISP
Steel AdBlue/Urea
Dispensers
1230mm
1340mm
1090mm
2” BS2” BSP
Lockable Lid
350kg
1000 litres / 220 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Automatic
4m standard

Static steel dispensers

OPTIONAL EXTRAS:
•   24V self-priming pump,
    max flow 35 l/min
•   Electronic level gauge
•   Auto nozzle
•   Longer dispensing hose
••   Flowmeter
•   Brackets for bolting to base
•   Spill kit
•   Colour options

DESCRIPTION:
•   Made from 2.5mm high quality
 mild steel
•   4.5” inspection cap
•   2”BSP fill connection c/w cap 
 and chain as standard
••   Float gauge fitted for continuous
 level monitoring
•   Self-priming pump, 
 max flow 35 l/min
•   Inner tank made from UV
 stabilised virgin polymer
•   Internal bund drain point
••   4m dispensing hose as standard
•   Skids for forklift
•   Heavy duty lifting eyes

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Fill point
SecuritySecurity
Weight
Capacity
Pump
Nozzle type
Delivery hose

ECO2000ADBL/DISP
Steel AdBlue/Urea
Dispensers
990mm
1060mm
820mm
2” BS2” BSP
Lockable Lid
280kg
350 litres / 77 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Automatic
4m standard

ECO2000SLADBL/DISP
Steel AdBlue/Urea
Dispensers
1220mm
1320mm
425mm
2” BS2” BSP
Lockable Lid
150kg
400 litres / 88 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Automatic
4m standard

ECO2500ADBL/DISP
Steel AdBlue/Urea
Dispensers
950mm
1075mm
995mm
2” BS2” BSP
Lockable Lid
300kg
500 litres / 110 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Automatic
4m standard

OPTIONAL EXTRAS:
•   24V self-priming pump, max flow
    35 l/min
•   Electronic level gauge
•   Auto nozzle
•   Longer dispensing hose
••   Flowmeter
•   Brackets for bolting to base
•   Spill kit
•   Colour options

BENEFITS
•   Premium quality AdBlue dispenser
•   Suitable for agricultural &
 commercial use
•   Bund contains minimum 110% volume
    of the inner tank
••   Bunded construction offers
 integral protection
    from leakage and overfilling
•   Covered bund prevents collection of
    rainwater & debris
•   Inner tank rotationally moulded for
    strength & durability
••   Lockable lid

mobile steel dispensers

Code ECO350ADBLU E/DISP ECO400ADBLU E/DISP EC0500ADBLU E/DISP ECO1000ADBLUE/DISP
Type Steel AdBlue/U rea Steel AdBlue/U rea Steel AdBlue/Urea Steel AdBlue/U rea

Dispensers Dispensers Dispensers Dispensers
Height 990mm 1220mm 950mm 1230mm
Length 1060mm 1320mm 1075mm 1340mm
Width 820mm 425mm 995mm 1090mm
Fill point 2” BSP 2" BSP 2” BSP 2" BSP
Security Lockable L id Lockable Lid Lockable L id Lockable Lid
Weight 280 kg 1 50 kg 300kg 350 kg
Capacity 350 litres / 77  gal 400 litres / 88  gal 500 litres / 110 gal 1000 litres / 220 gal
Pump 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V
Nozzle type Automatic Automatic Automatic Automatic
Delivery hose 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard _ 4m standard

DESCRIPTION:
Made from 2.5mm high quality
mild steel
4.5" inspection cap
2"BSP fill connection c/w cap
and chain as standard
Float gauge fitted for continuous
level monitoring
Self—priming pump,
max flow 35 llmin
Inner tank made from UV
stabilised virgin polymer
Internal bund drain point
4m dispensing hose as  standard
Skids for forklift
Heavy duty lifting eyes

OPTIONAL EXTRAS:
- 24V self—priming pump,

max  flow 35 llmin
Electronic level gauge
Auto nozzle
Longer dispensing hose
Flowmeter
Brackets for bolting to base
Spill kit
Colour options

BENEFITS
Premium quality AdBlue dispenser
Suitable for agricultural &
commercial use
Bund contains minimum 110% volume
of the inner tank
Bunded construction offers
integral protection
from leakage and overfilling
Covered bund prevents collection of
rainwater & debris
Inner tank rotationally moulded for
strength & durability
Lockable lid

OPTIONAL EXTRAS:
24V self—priming pump, max  flow
35 llmin
Electronic Ievel gauge ' Code EC02000ADBL/DISP ECOZOOOSLADBL/DISP ECOZ500ADBL/DISP
Auto nozzle Type Steel AdBlue/U rea Steel AdBlue/U rea Steel AdBlue/U rea
Longer dispensing ho  _ Dispensers Dispensers Dispensers
F| owmete r  Height 990mm 1220mm 950mm
Brackets for bolting t Length 1060mm 1320mm 1075mm
Spill kit Width 820mm 425mm 995mm
Colour options Fill point 2" BSP 2" BSP 2" BSP

Security Lockable L id Lockable L id Lockable Lid
Weight 280kg 150kg 300kg
Capacity 350 litres / 77  gal 400 litres / 88  gal 500 l i t res/ 110 gal
Pump 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V
Nozzle type Automatic Automatic Automatic
Delivery hose 4m standard 4m standard ,4m standard
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Mobile Transfer tanks

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Fill point
WWeight
Capacity
Pump
Nozzle type
Delivery hose

ECO85ADFD
Compact AdBlue/Urea
Transfer Tank
520mm
850mm
420mm
1” BS1” BSP
18kg
175 litres / 18.7 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO175ADFD
Mobile AdBlue/Urea
Transfer Tank
470mm
840mm
650mm
2” BS2” BSP
30kg
175 litres / 38.5 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO280ADFD
Slimline AdBlue/Urea
Transfer Tank
820mm
1100mm
340mm
2” BS2” BSP
20kg
280 litres / 61.6 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO280LFADFD
Low Level AdBlue/Urea
Transfer Tank
500mm
1100mm
820mm
2” BS2” BSP
25kg
280 litres / 61.6 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO280LFADFD
Compact AdBlue/Urea
Transfer Tank
900mm
990mm
520mm
2” BS2” BSP
35kg
350 litres / 77 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Fill point
WWeight
Capacity
Pump
Nozzle type
Delivery hose

ECO350V2ADFD
Compact AdBlue/Urea
Transfer Tank
670mm
990mm
750mm
2” BS2” BSP
35kg
350 litres / 77 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO400V1ADFD
Mobile AdBlue/Urea
Transfer Tank
1150mm
1240mm
370mm
2” BS2” BSP
37kg
400 litres / 88 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO400V2ADFD
Slimline AdBlue/Urea
Transfer Tank
520mm
1240mm
1000mm
2” BS2” BSP
37kg
400 litres / 88 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO500V1ADFD
Slimline AdBlue/Urea
Transfer Tank
1100mm
1250mm
530mm
2” BS2” BSP
37kg
500 litres / 110 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO500V2ADFD
Low Level AdBlue/Urea
Transfer Tank
700mm
1250mm
1100mm
2” BS2” BSP
37kg
500 litres / 110 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Fill point
WWeight
Capacity
Pump
Nozzle type
Delivery hose

ECO500WBV1ADFD
Compact AdBlue/Urea
Transfer Tank
1100mm
1000mm
630mm
2” BS2” BSP
42kg
500 litres / 110 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO500WBV2ADFD
Mobile AdBlue/Urea
Transfer Tank
990mm
1000mm
820mm
2” BS2” BSP
42kg
500 litres / 110 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO650V1ADFD
Slimline AdBlue/Urea
Transfer Tank
1200mm
1250mm
700mm
2” BS2” BSP
45kg
650 litres / 143 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO650V2ADFD
Slimline AdBlue/Urea
Transfer Tank
850mm
1250mm
1050mm
2” BS2” BSP
45kg
650 litres / 143 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO750V1ADFD
Compact AdBlue/Urea
Transfer Tank
800mm
1250mm
1100mm
2” BS2” BSP
50kg
750 litres / 165 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

16
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Code ECOS5ADFD ECO175ADFD ECOZSOADFD EC0280LFADFD ECOZSOLFADFD
Type Compact AdBIue/Urea Mobile AdBIue/Urea Slimline AdBIue/Urea Low Level AdBIue/Urea Compact AdBIue/Urea

Transfer Tank Transfer Tank Transfer Tank Transfer Tank Transfer Tank
Height 520mm 470mm 820mm 500mm 900mm
Length 850mm 840mm 1100mm 1100mm 990mm
Width 420mm 650mm 340mm 820mm 520mm
Fi|| point 1" BSP 2" BSP 2" BSP 2" BSP 2" BSP
Weight 18kg 30kg 20kg 25kg 35kg
Capacity 175  litres / 18.7 gal 175  litres / 38.5 gal 280 litres / 61.6 gal 280 litres / 61.6 gal 350 litres / 77  gal
Pump 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V
Nozzle type Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic _ [
Delivery hose 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard —="§

Code EC0350V2ADFD EC04OOV1ADFD ECO400V2ADFD EC0500V1ADFD ECOSOOVZADFD
Type Compact AdBIue/Urea Mobile AdBIue/Urea Slimline AdBIue/Urea Slimline AdBIue/Urea Low Level AdBIue/Urea

Transfer Tank Transfer Tank Transfer Tank Transfer Tank Transfer Tank
Height 670mm 1150mm 520mm 1100mm 700mm
Length 990mm 1240mm 1240mm 1250mm 1250mm
Width 750mm 370mm 1000mm 530mm 1100mm
Fi|| point 2” BSP 2” BSP 2” BSP 2” BSP 2” BSP
Weight 35kg 37kg 37kg 37kg 37kg
Capacity 350 litres / 77  gal  400 litres / 88  gal  400 litres / 88  gal  500 litres / 110 gal 500 litres / 110 gal
Pump 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V
Nozzle type Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic _J,
Delivery hose 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard I

Code ECOSOOWBV1ADFD EC0500WBV2ADFD E60650V1ADFD ECO650V2ADFD ECO750V1ADFD
Type Compact AdBIue/Urea Mobile AdBIue/Urea Slimline AdBIue/Urea Slimline AdBIue/Urea Compact AdBIue/Urea I

Transfer Tank Transfer Tank Transfer Tank Transfer Tank Transfer Tank
Height 1100mm 990mm 1200mm 850mm 800mm
Length 1000mm 1000mm 1250mm 1250mm 1250mm
Width 630mm 820mm 700mm 1050mm 1100mm
fl point 2” BSP 2” BSP 2” BSP 2” BSP 2” BSP
Weight 42kg 42kg 45kg 45kg 50kg
Capacity 500 litres / 110 gal 500 litres / 110 gal 650 litres / 143  gal  650 litres / 143  gal  750 litres / 165  gal
Pump 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V _
Nozzle type Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic L l
Delivery hose 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard ‘ | [
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Mobile Transfer tanks Dispensing
trolley

•   Premium quality steel bundedAdBlue dispensing system
•   Suitable for agricultural, commercial and industrial
 applications
•   Easy to manoeuvre around the workshop
•   12V battery powered
•   Longlife battery, simple & quick to recharge
•   •   Inner tank rotationally moulded for strength & durability
•   10 year tank warranty
•   1 year pump warranty

Bunded Adblue dispensers

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Fill point
WWeight
Capacity
Pump
Nozzle type
Delivery hose

ECO750V2ADFD
Compact AdBlue/Urea
Transfer Tank
800mm
1250mm
1100mm
2” BS2” BSP
50kg
750 litres / 165 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO1050V1ADFD
Mobile AdBlue/Urea
Transfer Tank
1400mm
840mm
650mm
2” BS2” BSP
75kg
1050 litres / 230 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO1050V2ADFD
Mobile AdBlue/Urea
Transfer Tank
870mm
1500mm
1200mm
2” BS2” BSP
75kg
1050 litres / 230 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
Fill pointFill point
Weight
Capacity
Pump
Nozzle type
Delivery hose

ECO710ADFD
Compact AdBlue/Urea
Bunded Dispenser
-
1450mm
1000mm
1000mm1000mm
Dry-break / TODO
85kg
710 litres / 156 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual / Automatic
4m standard

ECO1070ADFD
Slimline AdBlue/Urea
Bunded Dispenser
-
1850mm
1880mm
700mm700mm
Dry-break / TODO
140kg
1070 litres / 235 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual / Automatic
4m standard

ECO1300ADFD
Cylindrical AdBlue/Urea
Bunded Dispenser
1430mm
1570mm
-
--
Dry-break / TODO
80kg
1300 litres / 290 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual / Automatic
4m standard

ECO1500ADFD
Cylindrical AdBlue/Urea
Bunded Dispenser
1430mm
1630mm
-
--
Dry-break / TODO
100kg
1500 litres / 330 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual / Automatic
4m standard

ECO1950ADFD
Slimline AdBlue/Urea
Bunded Dispenser
-
2160mm
2760mm
840mm840mm
Dry-break / TODO
225kg
1900 litres / 418 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual / Automatic
4m standard

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
Fill pointFill point
Weight
Capacity
Pump
Nozzle type
Delivery hose

ECO3000ADFD
Tall AdBlue/Urea
Bunded Dispenser
-
2250mm
2270mm
1600mm1600mm
Dry-break / TODO
190kg
3000 litres / 660 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual / Automatic
4m standard

ECO3000LLADFD
Low Level AdBlue/Urea
Bunded Dispenser
2200mm
1600mm
-
--
Dry-break / TODO
210kg
3000 litres / 660 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual / Automatic
4m standard

ECO5000ADFD
Bulk AdBlue/Urea
Bunded Dispenser
-
2160mm
2870mm
2200mm2200mm
Dry-break / TODO
255kg
5000 litres / 1100 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual / Automatic
4m standard

Code ECO750V2ADFD ECO1050V1ADFD EC01050V2ADFD
Type Compact AdBlue/Urea Mobile AdBlue/Urea Mobile AdBlue/Urea

Transfer Tank Transfer Tank Transfer Tank
Height 800mm 1400mm 870mm
Length 1250mm 840mm 1500mm
Width 1100mm 650mm 1200mm
Fill point 2" BSP 2" BSP 2" BSP
Weight 50kg 75kg 75kg
Capacity 750 litres / 165  gal  1050 litres / 230 gal 1050 litres / 230 gal
Pump 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V
Nozzle type Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic
Delivery hose 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard

BUNDED ADBLUE DISPENSERS

Premium quality steel bundedAdBlue dispensing system
Suitable for  agricultural, commercial and industrial

Easy to manoeuvre around the workshop
12V  battery powered
Longlife battery, simple & quick to recharge
Inner tank rotationally moulded for strength & durability
10  year tank warranty
1 year pump warranty

Code ECO710ADFD ECO1 O70ADF D ECO1300ADFD ECO1500ADFD ECO1950ADFD
Type Compact  AdBlue/Urea Slimline AdBlue/Urea Cylindrical AdBlue/Urea Cylindrical AdBlue/Urea Slimline AdBlue/Urea

Bunded Dispenser Bunded Dispenser Bunded Dispenser Bunded Dispenser Bunded Dispenser
Diameter — — 1430mm 1430mm —
Height 1450mm 1850mm 1570mm 1630mm 2160mm
Length 1000mm 1880mm — — 2760mm
Width 1000mm 700mm — — 840mm
Fill point Dry—break / TODO Dry—break / TODO Dry—break / TODO Dry—break / TODO Dry—break / TODO
Weight 85kg 140 kg 80kg 1 00 kg 225kg
Capacity 710 litres / 156 gal  1070 litres / 235  gal 1300 litres / 290 gal 1500 litres / 330 gal 1900 litres / 418 gal
Pump 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V
Nozzle type Manual / Automatic Manual / Automatic Manual / Automatic Manual / Automatic V Manual / Automatic
Delivery hose 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard

Code ECO3000ADFD ECO3000LLADFD ECOSOOOADFD
Type Tall AdBlue/U rea Low Level AdBlue/Urea Bulk  AdBlue/Urea

Bunded Dispenser Bunded Dispenser Bunded Dispenser
Diameter — 2200mm —
Height 2250mm 1600mm 2160mm
Length 2270mm — 2870mm
Width 1600mm — 2200mm
Fill point Dry—break / TODO Dry—break / TODO Dry—break / TODO
Weight 190kg 210kg 255kg
Capacity 3000 litres / 660 gal 3000 litres / 660 gal 5000 litres / 1100 gal
Pump 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V
Nozzle type Manual /Automatic Manual / Automatic Manual / Automatic
Delivery hose , 4m  standard Li 4m  standard 4m standard
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Plastic Spill Pallets

Plastic IBC Bund Pallets Steel IBC Bund Pallets

Steel Spill Pallets

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Grid
WWeight
SML

ECO2DRUM
2 Drum Plastic
Spill Pallet
390mm
1350mm
730mm
PEPE
25kg
1350 kg

ECO4DRUM
4 Drum Plastic
Spill Pallet
300mm
1355mm
1355mm
PEPE
35kg
2000 kg

ECO8DRUM
8 Drum Plastic
Spill Pallet
555mm
2500mm
1300mm
PEPE
80kg
4000 kg

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Grid
WWeight

ECO2DRUM/ST
2 Drum Steel
Spill Pallet
430mm
1250mm
655mm
GalvanisedGalvanised
65kg

ECO4DRUM/ST
4 Drum Steel
Spill Pallet
260mm
1255mm
1255mm
GalvanisedGalvanised
80kg

ECO8DRUM/ST
8 Drum Steel
Spill Pallet
380mm
2275mm
1255mm
GalvanisedGalvanised
130kg

These robust steel spill pallets are ideal for harsh working environments or 
when compatibility with plastic is an issue, they are manufactured from 2.5mm 
steel plate. A 3mm heavy duty version is also available; please call for details. 

Our steel spill pallets are fully welded with a removable galvanised grid(s) and 
fork hoops for easy transportation. They are available in different colour options, 
using a high quality anti-corrosion solvent based 2 pack polyurethane coating.

Our Ecosure heavy duty plastic IBC bunds are manufactured from high quality MDPE 
with the latest UV stabilisation package. Their high impact strength makes them ideal 
for industrial use.

Our premium quality Ecosure Steel IBC Bunds are specifically designed for the long 
term safe storage of standard IBCs. They are manufactured from 2.5mm mild steel 
and fully seam welded in order to ensure a leak proof sump. Complete with sturdy 
skids and is suitable for both pallet truck and forklift truck conveyance.

The strong galvanised grid(s) is fully removable.The strong galvanised grid(s) is fully removable. Available in different colour options, 
this one comes in RAL5010 (Gentian Blue) - a high quality anti-corrosion solvent 
based 2 pack polyurethane coating. 

We manufacture plastic and steel spill containment pallets ideal for workshops, 
warehouses and industrial units of all sizes. The larger spill pallets have fork-lifting 
points for easier transportation.

Our plastic spill bunds, pallets and trays are available in yellow or black as
standard, but other colours can be specified to indicate the chemical stored or for 
branding purposes.

OurOur steel range is made from high quality sheet steel which is hand finished to a 
high standard.

•  PPG 26 compliant
•  Low profile makes loading easy
•  Removable heavy duty plastic grid
•  High impact strength
•  Forklift entry (only move unloaded)
••  Manufactured entirely from polyethylene
   with the latest UV stabilisation package
•  Bund contains minimum 110% volume of
   the stored liquid
•  2 year warranty against manufacturing defects
•  Available in a variety of colours upon request

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Grid
WWeight
SML

ECOIBCBUND
Single Plastic
IBC Bund
980mm
1400mm
1400mm
PEPE
75kg
1350 kg

ECODIBC
Double IBC
Bund
555mm
1300mm
2500mm
2 x PE2 x PE
80kg
2500 kg

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Grid
WWeight
SML

ECOIBCBUND/ST
Single Steel
IBC Bund
930mm
1255mm
1255mm
GalvanisedGalvanised
80kg
1350 kg

ECODIBC/ST
Steel Double
IBC Bund
555mm
1300mm
2500mm
2 x PE2 x PE
80kg
2500 kg
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Our  plastic spill bunds, pallets and  trays are available in  yellow o r  black as
standard, but  other colours can be  specified to indicate the  chemical stored o r  for
branding purposes.

Our  steel range is  made from high quality sheet steel which is  hand finished to a
high standard.

° PPG 26 compliant
. Code ECOZDRUM ECO4DRUM ECO8DRUM

° Low profi le makes loading easy _ _ _
. . Type 2 Drum Plastic 4 Drum Plastic 8 Drum Plastic

° Removable heavy duty plastic gnd _ _ _
. . Spill Pallet Spill Pallet Spill Pallet

° High Impact strength _
_ Height 390mm 300mm 555mm

° Forklift entry (only move unloaded)
_ Length 1350mm 1355mm 2500mm

° Manufactured entirely from polyethylene .
_ _ _ _ Width 730mm 1355mm 1300mm

With the latest UV  stabilisation package _
. . . o Gnd PE PE PE

° Bund contains minimum 110 A: volume of .
_ _ Weight 25kg 35kg 80kg

the stored ||qurd _ _
SML . 1350 kg 2000 kg 4000 kg

° 2 year warranty against manufacturing defects
° Available in a variety of colours upon request

STEEL SPILL PALLETS
These robust steel spill pallets are ideal for harsh working environments o r
when  compatibility with plastic is  an  issue, they are manufactured from 2.5mm
steel plate. A 3mm heavy duty version is  also available; please call for details.

Our  steel spill pallets are fully welded with a removable galvanised grid(s) and
fork hoops for easy transportation. They are available in  different colour options,
using a high quality anti—corrosion solvent based 2 pack polyurethane coating.

Code ' ECOZDRUM/ST ECO4DRUM/ST ECO8DRUM/ST
2 Drum Steel 4 Drum Steel 8 Drum Steel
Spill Pallet Spill Pallet Spill Pallet

Height 430mm 260mm 380mm
Length 1250mm 1255mm 2275mm
Width 655mm 1255mm 1255mm

Galvanised Galvanised =GaILnised

Weight 65kg 80kg 130kg

PLASTIC IBC BUND PALLETS STEEL IBC BUND PALLETS
Our  Ecosure heavy duty plastic IBC bunds are manufactured from high quality MDPE
with the latest UV stabilisation package. Their high impact strength makes them ideal
for industrial use.

Our  premium quality Ecosure Steel IBC Bunds are specifically designed for the long
term safe storage of standard IBCs. They are manufactured from 2.5mm mild steel
and  fully seam welded in  order to ensure a leak proof sump. Complete with sturdy
skids and is  suitable for both pallet truck and  forklift truck conveyance.

The strong galvanised grid(s) is  fully removable. Available in  different colour options,
this one  comes in  RAL5010 (Gentian Blue) — a high quality anti—corrosion solvent

" . based 2 pack polyurethane coating.

Code - ECOIBCBUND ECODIBC Code ECOIBCBUND/ST ECODIBC/ST
Type Single Plastic Double IBC Type Single Steel Steel Double

IBC Bund Bund IBC Bund IBC Bund
Height 980mm 555mm Height 930mm 555mm
Length 1400mm 1300mm Length 1255mm 1300mm
Width 1400mm 2500mm Width 1255mm 2500mm
Grid PE  2 x PE Grid Galvanised 2 x PE
Weight 75kg 80kg Weight . 80kg 80kg
SML _ 1350 kg ,_ 2500 kg SML _ 1350 kg 2500 kg
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Spill bunds

Spill Trays without grids Spill kits

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Material
WWeight
Capacity

ECOMINIBUND
Mini Spill
Bund
310mm
500mm
500mm
PolyethylenePolyethylene
3.5kg
60 litres

ECOMIDIBUND
Midi Spill
Bund
450mm
450mm
450mm
PolyethylenePolyethylene
3.5kg
80 litres

ECOBUND
Compacy Spill
Bund
400mm
600mm
310mm
PolyethylenePolyethylene
8.5kg
85 litres 

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Material
WWeight
Capacity

ECOSPILL/75
Shallow
Spill Tray
190mm
1200mm
600mm
PolyethylenePolyethylene
5kg
75 litres

ECOSPILL/115
Deep
Spill Tray
190mm
1200mm
600mm
PolyethylenePolyethylene
6kg
115 litres

Our small bunds and trays combine quality with value for money, helping you to keep 
your workplace clean, protect the environment and reduce slip hazards. Made entirely 
from UV stabilised polyethylene, they are suitable for use with all oils and most non-
combustible chemicals.

In the event of a leak, fluid is contained in the sump, preventing contamination of the 
environment. The tough construction means they will maintain long-term structural
integrity and are able to resist impacts and weathering.

General Purpose Spill Kit in Plastic Break Bag. An ideal quick 
response solution for general commercial and industrial
applications perfect for containing small spills.

• 1 x Break Plastic Bag
• 2 x Absorbent General 
 Purpose Socks (1.2M x 8cm)
• 10 x Absorbent General 
  Purpose Pads (40cm x 50cm)
• 1 x Disposal Bag & Tie
• 1 x Instruction & Contents Sheet

ECOMINIBUND ECOBUND
ECOMIDIBUND

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Max. load
CapacityCapacity

Spill Trays with grids

BT2/25
2 x 25L
spill tray
120mm
640mm
490mm
50kg50kg
28 litres

BT5/25
5 x 25L
spill tray
120mm
800mm
800mm
200kg200kg
60 litres

BT6/25
6 x 25L
spill tray
150mm
100mm
550mm
200kg200kg
54 litres

BT9/25
9 x 25L
spill tray
120mm
1010mm
1000mm
200kg200kg
100 litres

BT16/25
16 x 25L
spill tray
120mm
1200mm
1200mm
250kg250kg
120 litres

• Can be used to catch drips and leaks
• Ideal for use under machinery, vehicles and plant
• Compatible absorbents for safer, more convenient use
• Useful for storage of small drums and containers
• Grids to keep containers clear of leaked fluid
• Removable grids for easy cleaning
•• Economical and lightweight

• PPG 26 compliant
• Suitable for industrial, commercial and agricultural use
• High impact strength
• Strong external lip
• Rotationally moulded for strength and durability
• 2 year warranty against manufacturing defects
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Spill Control
SPILL BUNDS

ECOMINIBUND ECOBUNDECOMIDIBUND

Our  small bunds and trays combine quality with value for money, helping you to keep Code ECOMINIBUND —. ECOMIDIBUND i - ECOBUND
your workplace clean, protect the environment and reduce slip hazards. Made entirely Type Mini Spill Midi Spill Compacy Spill i
from UV  stabilised polyethylene, they are suitable for use  with all oils and most non— Bund Bund Bund ..

°°mb“5“b'e Chemica's' Height 310mm 450mm 400mm
. . . . . . . Length 500mm 450mm 600mm

I n  the event of a leak, fluld Is oontalned In the sump, preventing contamination of the Width 500mm 450mm 310mm .
environment. The  tough construction means they will maintain long—term structural Material Polveth lene Polveth lene Polveth lene __;

integrity and  are able to resist impacts and  weathering. Weight 3 5kg 3 5kg—v— 8 5kg—Y— -

Capacity 60  litres 80  litres 85  litres i i

SPILL TRAYS WITHOUT GRIDS
° PPG  26  compliant
° Suitable for industrial, commercial and agricultural use
° High impact strength
- Strong external lip
- Rotationally moulded for strength and  durability
- 2 year  warranty against manufacturing defects

SPILL KITS

General Purpose Spill Kit in  Plastic Break Bag. An  ideal quick
response solution for general commercial and  industrial
applications perfect for containing small spills.

Code i'i'EcospiLL/75 T ECOSPILLI115 . 1 x Break plastic Bag
Type Shallow Deep - 2 xAbsorbent General

Spill Tray Spill Tray Purpose Socks (1.2M x 8cm)
Height 190mm 190mm - 10 x Absorbent General
Length 1200mm 1200mm Purpose Pads (40cm x 50cm)
Width 600mm 600mm - 1 x Disposal Bag & Tie
Material Polyethylene Polyethylene - 1 x instruction & Contents Sheet
Weight 5kg 6kg
Capacity "75 litres 115 litres

SPILL TRAYS WITH GRIDS
° Can  be  used to catch drips and leaks
- Ideal for use under machinery, vehicles and plant
- Compatible absorbents for safer, more convenient use
° Useful for storage o f  small drums and  containers
- Grids to keep containers clear of leaked fluid
- Removable grids for easy cleaning
- Economical and lightweight

Code " BT2/25 T‘ BT5/25 BT6I25 “I“ BT9/25 I'l'3T—16/25 _=vi

TYPe 2 x 25L 5 x 25L 6 x 25L 9 x 25L 16  x 25L
spill tray spill tray spill tray spill tray spill tray

Height 120mm 120mm 150mm 120mm 120mm
Length 640mm 800mm 100mm 1010mm 1200mm
Wh 490mm 800mm 550mm 1000mm 1200mm ',I
Max.  load 50kg 200kg 200kg 200kg 250kg _.|
Capacity I i 28 litres 60 litres i_ 54 litres 1 00 litres 120 litres 2
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Pallet & IBC Bund covers

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Material

ECOIDBCBND/COV
Double IBC bund c/w
framed cover
2055mm
2500mm
1300mm
Steel frame & Steel frame & 
waterproof cover

ECOIBCBND/COV
Single IBC c/w
framed cover
2480mm
1400mm
1400mm
Steel frame & Steel frame & 
waterproof cover

ECO4DRM/COV
4 Drum Pallet c/w
framed cover
1850mm
1355mm
1355mm
Steel frame & Steel frame & 
waterproof cover

These premium quality IBC bunds with frame and cover provide an all-weather external storage 
solution for 1000 litre IBCs.  The rotationally moulded high capacity sumps are protected from
rainwater and contamination, and are compliant with environmental regulations.   Although lightweight, 
the frame is durable and easy to assemble on site.  It is constructed from sturdy 26.9mm galvanised 
tubing to ensure corrosion protection.  The roof supports are fashioned from 1.5mm galvanised sheet 
to prevent rainwater pooling.  

• Manufactured from heavy duty 560gsm PVC
• Weather resistant cover is fully hemmed with eyelets
 every 500mm all round
• Two high quality front zips 
• Branding options available
• Durable frame and easy to assemble on site
•• Heavy duty side release buckles and webbing roll ups
• Maintenance and corrosion free
• Available in a variety of colours upon request
• 400mm clearance above the IBC
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ECOSURE

Spill Control

Manufactured from heavy duty 560gsm PVC, the weather resistant cover is fully hemmed 
with eyelets every 500mm all round.  The two high quality front zips can be opened
quickly and the heavy duty side release buckles and webbing roll ups provide 
ease of access whilst ensuring greater longevity than standard Velcro 
fastenings.  The frame provides 400mm clearance above the IBC, 
allowing plenty of room for pumps or monitoring equipment.

to prevent rainwater pooling.

SPlll CONTROL

- Manufactured from heavy duty EGOgsm PVC
- Weather resistant cover is  fully hemmed with eyelets

every 500mm all round
- Two high quality front Zips
- Branding options available
- Durable frame and easy to assemble on  site
° Heavy duty side release buckles and  webbing roll ups
- Maintenance and corrosion free
- Available in a variety of colours upon request
° 400mm clearance above the IBC

These premium quality IBC bunds with frame and cover provide an  all—weather external storage
solution for 1000 litre IBCs. The rotationally moulded high capacity sumps are protected from
rainwater and contamination, and  are compliant with environmental regulations. Although lightweight,
the frame is  durable and  easy to assemble on  site. I t  is  constructed from sturdy 26.9mm galvanised
tubing to ensure corrosion protection. The  roof supports are fashioned from 1.5mm galvanised sheet

' ECOIBCBND/COV lECOIDBCBND/COl/lCode ECO4DRM/COV
Type 4 Drum Pallet c/w Single IBC c/w Double IBC bund cllnl

framed cover framed cover framed cover
Height 1850mm 2480mm 2055mm
Length 1355mm 1400mm 2500mm
Width 1355mm 1400mm 1300mm _|
Material Steel frame & Steel frame & Steel frame & " '

_-yvaterproof oover - waterproof cover waterproof oo 9:!“-
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Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
Fill pointFill point
Outlet
Weight
Capacity

ECO710BND
Compact Bunded Oil 
Storage Tank
-
520mm
850mm
420mm420mm
2” Overfill Prevention
1” BSP
75kg
710 litres / 156 gal

ECO875BND
Low Level Bunded Oil 
Storage Tank
1430mm
1150mm
-
--
2” Overfill Prevention
1” BSP
80kg
875 litres / 192 gal

ECO1070BND
Slimline Bunded Oil 
Storage Tank
-
1440mm
1880mm
700mm700mm
2” Overfill Prevention
1” BSP
130kg
1000 litres / 235 gal

ECO1300BND
Cylindrical Bunded Oil 
Storage Tank
1430mm
1570mm
-
--
2” Overfill Prevention
1” BSP
80kg
1300 litres / 285 gal

ECO1450BND
Cylindrical Bunded Oil 
Storage Tank
1430mm
1630mm
-
--
2” Overfill Prevention
1” BSP
100kg
1500 litres / 330 gal

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
Fill pointFill point
Outlet
Weight
Capacity

ECO1600BND
Cylindrical Bunded Oil 
Storage Tank
1600mm
1450mm
-
--
2” Overfill Prevention
1” BSP
102kg
1600 litres / 360 gal

ECO1800BND
Cylindrical Bunded Oil 
Storage Tank
1450mm
2000mm
-
--
2” Overfill Prevention
1” BSP
125kg
1800 litres / 395 gal

ECO2000BND
Cylindrical Bunded Oil 
Storage Tank
1600mm
1640mm
-
--
2” Overfill Prevention
1” BSP
127kg
2000 litres / 440 gal

ECO1900SLBND
Slimline Bunded Oil
Storage Tank
-
1860mm
2365mm
840mm840mm
2” Overfill Prevention
1” BSP
255kg
1900 litres / 418 gal
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ECO2500BND
Cylindrical Bunded Oil 
Storage Tank
2050mm
1600mm
-
--
2” Overfill Prevention
1” BSP
127kg
2500 litres / 550 gal

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
Fill pointFill point
Outlet
Weight
Capacity

ECO3000BNDLP
Cylindrical Bunded Oil 
Storage Tank
2200mm
1350mm
-
--
2” Overfill Prevention
1” BSP
150kg
3000 litres / 660 gal

ECO4000BND
Cylindrical Bunded Oil 
Storage Tank
2200mm
1600mm
-
--
2” Overfill Prevention
1” BSP
150kg
4000 litres / 880 gal

ECO4500BND
Cylindrical Bunded Oil 
Storage Tank
2200mm
1650mm
-
--
2” Overfill Prevention
1” BSP
150kg
4500 litres / 990 gal

ECO5000BND
Cylindrical Bunded Oil 
Storage Tank
2200mm
1950mm
-
--
2” Overfill Prevention
1” BSP
150kg
5000 litres / 1100 gal

ECO10000BND
Cylindrical Bunded Oil 
Storage Tank
2700mm
2500mm
-
--
2” Overfill Prevention
1” BSP
450kg
10000 litres / 2200 gal

Bunded oil Storage Tanks

Code ECO71OBND ECOS75BND EC01070BND ECO1300BND ECO1450BND
Type Compact Bunded Oil Low Level Bunded Oil Slimline Bunded Oil Cylindrical Bunded Oil Cylindrical Bunded Oil

Storage Tank Storage Tank Storage Tank Storage Tank Storage Tank
Diameter — 1430mm — 1430mm 1430mm
Height 520mm 1150mm 1440mm 1570mm 1630mm
Length 850mm — 1880mm — —
Width £Omm — 700mm — —
Fill point 2”  Overfill Prevention 2" Overflll Prevention 2”  Overfill Prevention 2" Overfill Prevention 2”  Overfill Prevention
Outlet 1” BSP 1" BSP 1" BSP 1" BSP 1” BSP .
Weight 75kg 80kg 130kg 80kg 100kg 3}

Capacity @710 litres / 156  gal  . 875 litres / 192 gal  1000 litres / 235  gal 1300 litres / 285 gal 1500 litres / 330 gal {-

Code ECO1600BND ECO1800BND ECO19008LBND ECOZOOOBND EC02500BND
Type Cylindrical Bunded Oil Cylindrical Bunded Oil Slimline Bunded Oil Cylindrical Bunded Oil Cylindrical Bunded Oil

Storage Tank Storage Tank Storage Tank Storage Tank Storage Tank .
Diameter 1600mm 1450mm — 1600mm 2050mm 5

Height 1450mm 2000mm 1860mm 1640mm 1600mm
Length — — 2365mm — —
Width — - 840mm — —
Fill point 2”  Overfill Prevention 2" Overflll Prevention 2”  Overfill Prevention 2" Overflll Prevention 2”  Overfill Prevention
Outlet 1” BSP 1" BSP 1” BSP 1" BSP 1” BSP
Weight 102kg 125kg 255kg 127 kg 127kg IL
Capacity 3600 litres / 360 gal .1 1800 litres / 395 gal {1900 litres / 418 gal 2000 litres / 440 gal ‘2500 litres / 550 gal E.

Code ECO3000BNDLP ECO4000BND ECO4500BND ECOSOOOBND ECO1000OBND
Type Cylindrical Bunded Oil Cylindrical Bunded Oil Cylindrical Bunded Oil Cylindrical Bunded Oil Cylindrical Bunded Oil

Storage Tank Storage Tank Storage Tank Storage Tank Storage Tank
Diameter 2200mm 2200mm 2200mm 2200mm 2700mm
Height 1350mm 1600mm 1650mm 1950mm 2500mm
Length — — — — —
Width — - - - —
Fill point 2”  Overfill Prevention 2" Overflll Prevention 2”  Overfill Prevention 2" Overflll Prevention 2”  Overfill Prevention
Outlet 1" BSP 1" BSP 1" BSP 1" BSP 1" BSP
Weight ' 150kg 150kg 150kg 150kg 450kg
Capacity ___§OOO litres / 660 gal : :  4000 litres / 880 gal 5500 litres / 990 gal 5000 l i t res/ 1100 gal  £000 litres / 2200 gal_ éfl
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Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
FilteringFiltering
Outlet
Weight
Capacity

ECO710WO
Compact Waste Oil Tank

-
520mm
850mm
420mm
16” & 4“ mesh filter 16” & 4“ mesh filter 
1” BSP
75kg
710 litres / 156 gal

ECO875WO
Low Level Waste Oil Tank

1430mm
1150mm
-
-
16” & 4“ mesh filter 16” & 4“ mesh filter 
1” BSP
80kg
875 litres / 192 gal

ECO1100SLWO
Slimline Waste Oil Tank

-
1440mm
1880mm
700mm
16” & 4“ mesh filter 16” & 4“ mesh filter 
1” BSP
130kg
1000 litres / 235 gal

ECO1300WO
Cylindrical Waste Oil Tank

1430mm
1570mm
-
-
16” & 4“ mesh filter 16” & 4“ mesh filter 
1” BSP
80kg
1300 litres / 285 gal

ECO1450WO
Cylindrical Waste Oil Tank

1430mm
1630mm
-
-
16” & 4“ mesh filter 16” & 4“ mesh filter 
1” BSP
100kg
1500 litres / 330 gal

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
Fill pointFill point
Outlet
Weight
Capacity

ECO1600WO
Cylindrical Waste Oil Tank

1600mm
1450mm
-
-
16” & 4“ mesh filter 16” & 4“ mesh filter 
1” BSP
102kg
1600 litres / 360 gal

ECO2000SLWO
Cylindrical Waste Oil Tank

1450mm
2000mm
-
-
16” & 4“ mesh filter 16” & 4“ mesh filter 
1” BSP
125kg
2000 litres / 440 gal

ECO1900SLWO
Slimline Waste Oil Tank

-
1860mm
2365mm
840mm
16” & 4“ mesh filter 16” & 4“ mesh filter 
1” BSP
125kg
1900 litres / 418 gal

ECO2000WO
Cylindrical Waste Oil Tank

1600mm
1640mm
-
-
16” & 4“ mesh filter 16” & 4“ mesh filter 
1” BSP
127kg
2000 litres / 440 gal

ECO2500WO
Cylindrical Waste Oil Tank

2050mm
1600mm
-
-
16” & 4“ mesh filter 16” & 4“ mesh filter 
1” BSP
127kg
2500 litres / 550 gal

ECO3000SLWO
Tall Cylindrical
Waste Oil Tank
2250mm
1600mm
-
--
16” & 4“ mesh filter 
1” BSP
155kg
3000 litres / 660 gal

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
Fill pointFill point
Outlet
Weight
Capacity

ECO3400WO
Cylindrical Waste Oil Tank

2200mm
1350mm
-
-
16” & 4“ mesh filter 16” & 4“ mesh filter 
1” BSP
150kg
3000 litres / 660 gal

ECO4000WO
Cylindrical Waste Oil Tank

2200mm
1600mm
-
-
16” & 4“ mesh filter 16” & 4“ mesh filter 
1” BSP
150kg
4000 litres / 880 gal

ECO4500WO
Cylindrical Waste Oil Tank

2200mm
1650mm
-
-
16” & 4“ mesh filter 16” & 4“ mesh filter 
1” BSP
150kg
4500 litres / 990 gal

ECO5000WO
Cylindrical Waste Oil Tank

2200mm
1950mm
-
-
16” & 4“ mesh filter 16” & 4“ mesh filter 
1” BSP
150kg
5000 litres / 1100 gal
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Bunded Waste oil tanksTANKS

Code ECO710WO ECOS75WO ECO11OOSLWO ECO1300WO ECO1450WO
Type Compact Waste Oil  Tank Low Level Waste Oil Tank Slimline Waste Oil  Tank Cylindrical Waste Oil  Tank Cylindrical Waste Oil  Tank

Diameter — 1430mm — 1430mm 1430mm
Height 520mm 1150mm 1440mm 1570mm 1630mm
Length 850mm — 1880mm — —
Width :4_20mm — 700mm — —
Filtering 16" & 4 “  mesh filter 16" & 4 “  mesh filter 16" & 4 “  mesh filter 16" & 4 “  mesh filter 16" & 4 “  mesh filter
Outlet 1” BSP 1" BSP 1" BSP 1" BSP 1” BSP .
Weight 75kg 80kg 130kg 80kg 100kg f l
Capacity £710 litres / 156  gal  875  litres / 192 gal 1000 litres / 235  gal 1300 litres / 285  gal 1500 litres / 330 gal 3 ‘

Code ECO1600WO ECO19008LWO ECOZOOOSLWO ECOZOOOWO EC02500WO
Type Cylindrical Waste Oil  Tank Slimline Waste Oil  Tank Cylindrical Waste Oil  Tank Cylindrical Waste Oil Tank Cylindrical Waste Oil  Tank

Diameter 1600mm — 1450mm 1600mm 2050mm 5
Height 1450mm 1860mm 2000mm 1640mm 1600mm
Length — 2365mm — — -
Width - 840mm — — —
Fill point 16" & 4 “  mesh filter 16" & 4 “  mesh filter 16" & 4 “  mesh filter 16” & 4 “  mesh filter 16" & 4 “  mesh filter
Outlet 1” BSP 1" BSP 1” BSP 1" BSP 1” BSP ._
Weight 102kg 125kg 125kg 127 kg 127kg IL
Capacity 1600 litres / 360 gal 1900 litres / 418 gal 2000 litres / 440 gal _ 2000 litres / 440 gal "2500 litres / 550 gal 3

Code ECO3000SLWO EC03400WO ECO4000WO ECO4500WO ECOSOOOWO
Type Tall Cylindrical Cylindrical Waste Oil Tank Cylindrical Waste Oil Tank Cylindrical Waste Oil Tank Cylindrical Waste Oil Tank

Waste Oil  Tank
Diameter 2250mm 2200mm 2200mm 2200mm 2200mm
Height 1600mm 1350mm 1600mm 1650mm 1950mm
Length — — — — —
Width — - - - —
Fill point 16” & 4 “  mesh filter 16" & 4 ”  mesh filter 16” & 4 “  mesh filter 16" & 4 “  mesh filter 16” & 4 “  mesh filter
Outlet 1” BSP 1" BSP 1" BSP 1" BSP 1" BSP “:5
Weight ' 155kg 150kg 150kg 150kg 150kg
Capacity . 3900 litres / 660 gal : :  3000 litres / 660 gal __4_000 litres / 880 gal 4500 litres / 990 gal _5@0 l i t res/ 1100 M
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Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
Fill pointFill point
Outlet
Weight
Capacity

ECO710BND/CHM
Compact Bunded Chemical 
Storage Tank
-
520mm
850mm
420mm420mm
2” Plastic BSP
¾” Plastic Top Outlet
75kg
710 litres / 156 gal

ECO900BND/CHM
Low Level Bunded Chemical 
Storage Tank
1430mm
1150mm
-
--
2” Plastic BSP
¾” Plastic Top Outlet
80kg
875 litres / 192 gal

ECO1000BND/CHM
Slimline Bunded Chemical 
Storage Tank
-
1440mm
1880mm
700mm700mm
2” Plastic BSP
¾” Plastic Top Outlet
130kg
1000 litres / 235 gal

ECO1300BND/CHM
Cylindrical Bunded Chemical 
Storage Tank
1430mm
1570mm
-
--
2” Plastic BSP
¾” Plastic Top Outlet
80kg
1300 litres / 285 gal

ECO1450BND
Cylindrical Bunded Chemical 
Storage Tank
1430mm
1630mm
-
--
2” Plastic BSP
¾” Plastic Top Outlet
100kg
1500 litres / 330 gal

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
Fill pointFill point
Outlet
Weight
Capacity

ECO1600BND/CHM
Cylindrical Bunded Chemical 
Storage Tank
1600mm
1450mm
-
--
2” Plastic BSP
¾” Plastic Top Outlet
102kg
1600 litres / 360 gal

ECO1800BND/CHM
Cylindrical Bunded Chemical 
Storage Tank
1450mm
2000mm
-
--
2” Plastic BSP
¾” Plastic Top Outlet
125kg
1800 litres / 395 gal

ECO2000BND/CHM
Cylindrical Bunded Chemical 
Storage Tank
1600mm
1640mm
-
--
2” Plastic BSP
¾” Plastic Top Outlet
127kg
2000 litres / 440 gal

ECO1900SLBND/CHM
Slimline Bunded Chemical
Storage Tank
-
1860mm
2365mm
840mm840mm
2” Plastic BSP
¾” Plastic Top Outlet
255kg
1900 litres / 418 gal
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ECO2500BND/CHM
Cylindrical Bunded Chemical 
Storage Tank
2050mm
1600mm
-
--
2” Plastic BSP
¾” Plastic Top Outlet
127kg
2500 litres / 550 gal

ECO3000SLBND/CHM
Cylindrical Bunded Chemical 
Storage Tank
2250mm
1600mm
-
--
2” Plastic BSP
¾” Plastic Top Outlet
155kg
3000 litres / 660 gal

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
Fill pointFill point
Outlet
Weight
Capacity

ECO3000BNDLP/CHM
Cylindrical Bunded Chemical 
Storage Tank
2200mm
1350mm
-
--
2” Plastic BSP
¾” Plastic Top Outlet
150kg
3000 litres / 660 gal

ECO4000BND/CHM
Cylindrical Bunded Chemical 
Storage Tank
2200mm
1600mm
-
--
2” Plastic BSP
¾” Plastic Top Outlet
150kg
4000 litres / 880 gal

ECO4500BND/CHM
Cylindrical Bunded Chemical 
Storage Tank
2200mm
1650mm
-
--
2” Plastic BSP
¾” Plastic Top Outlet
150kg
4500 litres / 990 gal

ECO5000BND/CHM
Cylindrical Bunded Chemical 
Storage Tank
2200mm
1950mm
-
--
2” Plastic BSP
¾” Plastic Top Outlet
150kg
5000 litres / 1100 gal

Bunded chemical Tanks

Code ECO710BND/CHM ECOQOOBND/CHM ECO1000BND/CHM ECO1300BND/CHM ECO1450BND
Type Compact Bunded Chemical Low Level Bunded Chemical Slimline Bunded Chemical Cylindrical Bunded Chemical Cylindrical Bunded Chemical

Storage Tank Storage Tank Storage Tank Storage Tank Storage Tank
Diameter — 1430mm — 1430mm 1430mm
Height 520mm 1150mm 1440mm 1570mm 1630mm
Length 850mm — 1880mm — —
Width 420mm — 700mm — —
Fill point 2” Plastic BSP 2" Plastic BSP 2” Plastic BSP 2" Plastic BSP 2” Plastic BSP
Outlet 311" Plastic Top Outlet 3/4" Plastic Top Outlet 311" Plastic Top Outlet 3/4" Plastic Top Outlet 311" Plastic Top Outlet
Weight 75kg 80kg 130kg 80kg 100kg 3}

Capacity i 710  litres / 156  gal  875  litres / 192 gal 1000 litres / 235  gal 1300 litres / 285 gal 1500 litres / 330 gal 1,-

I? _

Code ECO1600BND/CHM ECO1800BND/CHM ECO19008LBND/CHM ECOZOOOBND/CHM ECOZ500BND/CHM
Type Cylindrical Bunded Chemical Cylindrical Bunded Chemical Slimline Bunded Chemical Cylindrical Bunded Chemical Cylindrical Bunded Chemical

Storage Tank Storage Tank Storage Tank Storage Tank Storage Tank
Diameter 1600mm 1450mm — 1600mm 2050mm
Height 1450mm 2000mm 1860mm 1640mm 1600mm
Length — — 2365mm — —
Width — - 840mm — —
Fill point 2” Plastic BSP 2" Plastic BSP 2” Plastic BSP 2" Plastic BSP 2” Plastic BSP
Outlet 311" Plastic Top Outlet 3/4" Plastic Top Outlet 311" Plastic Top Outlet 3/4" Plastic Top Outlet %"  Plastic Top Outlet __
Weight 102kg 125kg 255kg 127 kg 127kg ll;
Capacity 1600 litres / 360 gal 1800 litres / 395 gal T1900 litres / 418 gal 2000 litres / 440 gal ‘2500 litres / 550 gal a

ifi

Code ECO30008LBND/CHM ECO3000BNDLP/CHM ECO4000BND/CHM ECO4500BND/CHM ECOSOOOBND/CHM
Type Cylindrical Bunded Chemical Cylindrical Bunded Chemical Cylindrical Bunded Chemical Cylindrical Bunded Chemical Cylindrical Bunded Chemical

Storage Tank Storage Tank Storage Tank Storage Tank Storage Tank
Diameter 2250mm 2200mm 2200mm 2200mm 2200mm
Height 1600mm 1350mm 1600mm 1650mm 1950mm
Length — — — — —
Width — _ _ _ _
Fill point 2” Plastic BSP 2" Plastic BSP 2” Plastic BSP 2" Plastic BSP 2” Plastic BSP
Outlet 311" Plastic Top Outlet 3/4" Plastic Top Outlet 311" Plastic Top Outlet 3/4" Plastic Top Outlet 311" Plastic Top Outlet
Weight 2 155kg 150kg 150kg 150kg 150kg
Capacity _ 3000 litres / 660 gal : 3000 litres / 660 gal 4000 litres / 880 gal _ 4500 litres / 990 gal , 5900 l i t res/ 1100 gal  éfl
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Steel Bunded dispensers

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
Fill pointFill point
Weight
Capacity
Pump
Nozzle type
Delivery hose

ECO710ADFD
Compact AdBlue/Urea
Bunded Dispenser
-
1450mm
1000mm
1000mm1000mm
Dry-break / TODO
85kg
710 litres / 156 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual / Automatic
4m standard

ECO1070ADFD
Slimline AdBlue/Urea
Bunded Dispenser
-
1850mm
1880mm
700mm700mm
Dry-break / TODO
140kg
1070 litres / 235 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual / Automatic
4m standard

ECO1300ADFD
Cylindrical AdBlue/Urea
Bunded Dispenser
1430mm
1570mm
-
--
Dry-break / TODO
80kg
1300 litres / 290 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual / Automatic
4m standard

ECO1500ADFD
Cylindrical AdBlue/Urea
Bunded Dispenser
1430mm
1630mm
-
--
Dry-break / TODO
100kg
1500 litres / 330 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual / Automatic
4m standard

Code
Type

Diameter
Height
Length
Width
Fill pointFill point
Weight
Capacity
Pump
Nozzle type
Delivery hose

ECO3000ADFD
Tall AdBlue/Urea
Bunded Dispenser
-
2250mm
2270mm
1600mm1600mm
Dry-break / TODO
190kg
3000 litres / 660 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual / Automatic
4m standard

ECO3000LLADFD
Low Level AdBlue/Urea
Bunded Dispenser
2200mm
1600mm
-
--
Dry-break / TODO
210kg
3000 litres / 660 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual / Automatic
4m standard

ECO5000ADFD
Bulk AdBlue/Urea
Bunded Dispenser
-
2160mm
2870mm
2200mm2200mm
Dry-break / TODO
255kg
5000 litres / 1100 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual / Automatic
4m standard

ECO1950ADFD
Slimline AdBlue/Urea
Bunded Dispenser
-
2160mm
2760mm
840mm840mm
Dry-break / TODO
225kg
1900 litres / 418 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual / Automatic
4m standard
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Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Fill point
SecuritySecurity
Weight
Capacity
Pump
Nozzle type
Delivery hose

ECO2000ADBL/DISP
Steel AdBlue/Urea
Dispensers
990mm
1060mm
820mm
2” BS2” BSP
Lockable Lid
280kg
350 litres / 77 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Automatic
4m standard

ECO2000SLADBL/DISP
Steel AdBlue/Urea
Dispensers
1220mm
1320mm
425mm
2” BS2” BSP
Lockable Lid
150kg
400 litres / 88 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Automatic
4m standard

ECO2500ADBL/DISP
Steel AdBlue/Urea
Dispensers
950mm
1075mm
995mm
2” BS2” BSP
Lockable Lid
300kg
500 litres / 110 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Automatic
4m standard

Dispensers
Bunded dispensers

DISPENSERS
PRODUCT DEEA'LSI

Sullaula [Of 1"! WHIP-q
ofdiesel

atnndard

Code EC0710ADFD ECO107OADFD ECO1300ADFD ECO1500ADFD
Type Compact AdBlue/Urea Slimline AdBlue/Urea Cylindrical AdBlue/Urea Cylindrical AdBlue/Urea

Bunded Dispenser Bunded Dispenser Bunded Dispenser Bunded Dispenser
Diameter — — 1430mm 1430mm
Height 1450mm 1850mm 1570mm 1630mm
Length 1000mm 1880mm — —
Width 1000mm 700mm — -
Fill point Dry—break / TODO Dry—break / TODO Dry—break / TODO Dry—break / TODO
Weight 85kg 140kg 80kg 100kg
Capacity 710 litres / 156 gal  1070 litres [ 235  gal 1300 litres / 290 gal 1500 litres [ 330 gal
Pump 12V / 24V / 240V 12V [ 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V [ 24V / 240V
Nozzle type Manual [Automat ic Manual [Automatic Manual [Automatic Manual [Automatic
Delivery hose 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard

Code ECO1950ADFD ECOSOOOADFD ECO3000LLADFD ECOSOOOADFD
Type Slimline AdBlue/Urea Tall AdBlue/Urea Low Level AdBlue/Urea Bulk  AdBlue/U rea

Bunded Dispenser Bunded Dispenser Bunded Dispenser Bunded Dispenser
Diameter _ — 2200mm —
Height 2160mm 2250mm 1600mm 2160mm
Length 2760mm 2270mm — 2870mm
Width 840mm 1600mm — 2200mm
Fill point Dry—break / TODO Dry—break / TODO Dry—break / TODO Dry—break / TODO
Weight 225kg 190kg 210kg 255kg
Capacity 1900 litres / 418 gal 3000 litres [ 660  gal 3000 litres / 660 gal 5000 litres [ 1100 gal

Pump 12V / 24V / 240V 12V [ 24V / 240V 12V [ 24V / 240V 12V [ 24V / 240V
Nozzle type Manual [Automat ic Manual [Automatic Manual [Automatic Manual [Automatic
Delivery hose 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard

STEEL BUNDED DISPENSERS
BENEFITS
- Premium until-{M lm l  m
- Surtabie MW 15 mud-I In:
- Bund mmfinfi myths-me: tank

from indium um
- cm and mmm a debris
- Inner mm mm human-mum).

OPTIONAL Hm:

- amam'lormium'
- Spillhit

Code ECOZOOOADBL/DISP ECOZOOOSLADBL/DISP ECOZSOOADBL/DISP
Type Steel AdBlue/U rea Steel AdBlue/U rea Steel AdBlue/U rea

Dispensers Dispensers Dispensers I
Height 990mm 1220mm 950mm
Length 1060mm 1320mm 1075mm
Width 820mm 425mm 995mm
Fill point 2" BSP 2" BSP 2" BSP
Security Lockable L id Lockable L id Lockable L id
Weight 280 kg 1 50 kg 300kg
Capacity 350 litres / 77  gal 400 litres / 88  gal 500 litres / 110 gal
Pump 12V [ 24V / 240V 12V [ 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V :_:
Nozzle type Automatic Automatic Automatic _ :
Delivery hose ' 4m  standard 4m standard 4m standard i f
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Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Fill point
SecuritySecurity
Weight
Capacity
Pump
Nozzle type
Delivery hose

ECO350STFUEL/DISP
Steel Diesel / Fuel
Dispenser
990mm
1060mm
820mm
2” BS2” BSP
Lockable Lid
280kg
350 litres / 77 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Automatic
4m standard

ECO400STFUEL/DISP
Steel Diesel / Fuel
Dispenser
1220mm
1320mm
425mm
2” BS2” BSP
Lockable Lid
150kg
400 litres / 88 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Automatic
4m standard

ECO500STFUEL/DISP
Steel Diesel / Fuel
Dispenser
950mm
1075mm
995mm
2” BS2” BSP
Lockable Lid
300kg
500 litres / 110 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Automatic
4m standard

ECO1000STFUEL/DISP
Steel Diesel / Fuel
Dispenser
1230mm
1340mm
1090mm
2” BS2” BSP
Lockable Lid
350kg
1000 litres / 220 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Automatic
4m standard

mobile steel dispensers

OPTIONAL EXTRAS:
•   24V self-priming pump,
    max flow 35 l/min
•   Electronic level gauge
•   Auto nozzle
•   Longer dispensing hose
••   Flowmeter
•   Brackets for bolting to base
•   Spill kit
•   Colour options

BENEFITS
•   Premium quality steel bunded   
 Diesel / Fuel dispenser
•   Suitable for agricultural and 
 commercial use
•   Bund contains minimum 110%
  volume of the inner tank
•   Integral protection from leakage
 and overfilling
•   Covered bund prevents collection
 of rainwater & debris
•   Inner tank rotationally moulded
 for strength & durability
••   Lockable lid
•   10 year tank warranty
•   1 year pump warranty
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Type
Description

Type
Description

Dispensing accessories

Dispensers

Code ECO350$TFUELIDISP ECO4OOSTFUEL/DISP ECOSOOSTFUEL/DISP ECO1000STFUELIDISP
Type Steel Diesel / Fuel Steel Diesel / Fuel Steel Diesel / Fuel Steel Diesel / Fuel

Dispenser Dispenser Dispenser Dispenser
Height 990mm 1220mm 950mm 1230mm
Length 1060mm 1320mm 1075mm 1340mm
Width 820mm 425mm 995mm 1090mm
Fill point 2" BSP 2" BSP 2" BSP 2" BSP
Security Lockable L id Lockable Lid Lockable L id Lockable Lid
Weight 280 kg 1 50 kg 300kg 350 kg
Capacity 350 litres / 77  gal  400 litres / 88  gal 500 l i t res/ 110 gal 1000 litres / 220 gal
Pump 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V
Nozzle type Automatic Automatic Automatic Automatic
Delivery hose 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard

Type
Description

Type
Description

Tank gauges

II

Fiowmmrs Fudpunpl
maniacal
mums“  mum
Woodhull.

Fhvdm
Minimums '39:.m 0:m
whhamnlmtmylo .lvflHI
Lia-Malian. '
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_ marques-lupin
mm-mufltfl' Format“

mm

mm“;

BENEFITS
Premium quality steel bunded
Diesel / Fuel dispenser
Suitable for agricultural and
commercial use
Bund contains minimum 110%
volume of the  inner tank
Integral protection from leakage
and overfilling
Covered bund prevents collection
of rainwater & debris
Inner tank rotationally moulded
for strength & durability
Lockable lid
10  year tank  warranty
1 year pump warranty

OPTIONAL EXTRAS:
24V self—priming pump,
max flow 35 I/min
Electronic level gauge
Auto nozzle
Longer dispensing hose
Flowmeter
Brackets for bolting to base
Spill kit
Colour options

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - info@merlin-industrial.co.uk



Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Fill point
WWeight
Capacity
Pump
Nozzle type
Delivery hose

ECO85FD
Compact Diesel
Transfer Tank
520mm
850mm
420mm
1” BS1” BSP
18kg
175 litres / 18.7 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO175FD
Mobile Diesel
Transfer Tank
470mm
840mm
650mm
2” BS2” BSP
30kg
175 litres / 38.5 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO280FD
Slimline Diesel
Transfer Tank
820mm
1100mm
340mm
2” BS2” BSP
20kg
280 litres / 61.6 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO280LFFD
Low Level Diesel
Transfer Tank
500mm
1100mm
820mm
2” BS2” BSP
25kg
280 litres / 61.6 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO350V1FD
Compact Diesel
Transfer Tank
900mm
990mm
520mm
2” BS2” BSP
35kg
350 litres / 77 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Fill point
WWeight
Capacity
Pump
Nozzle type
Delivery hose

ECO350V2ADFD
Compact Diesel
Transfer Tank
670mm
990mm
750mm
2” BS2” BSP
35kg
350 litres / 77 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO400V1ADFD
Mobile Diesel
Transfer Tank
1150mm
1240mm
370mm
2” BS2” BSP
37kg
400 litres / 88 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO400V2ADFD
Slimline Diesel
Transfer Tank
520mm
1240mm
1000mm
2” BS2” BSP
37kg
400 litres / 88 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO500V1ADFD
Slimline Diesel
Transfer Tank
1100mm
1250mm
530mm
2” BS2” BSP
37kg
500 litres / 110 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO500V2ADFD
Low Level Diesel
Transfer Tank
700mm
1250mm
1100mm
2” BS2” BSP
37kg
500 litres / 110 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

Code
Type

Height
Length
Width
Fill point
WWeight
Capacity
Pump
Nozzle type
Delivery hose

ECO500WBV1ADFD
Compact Diesel
Transfer Tank
1100mm
1000mm
630mm
2” BS2” BSP
42kg
500 litres / 110 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO500WBV2ADFD
Mobile Diesel
Transfer Tank
990mm
1000mm
820mm
2” BS2” BSP
42kg
500 litres / 110 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO650V1ADFD
Slimline AdBlue/Urea
Transfer Tank
1200mm
1250mm
700mm
2” BS2” BSP
45kg
650 litres / 143 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO650V2ADFD
Slimline Diesel
Transfer Tank
850mm
1250mm
1050mm
2” BS2” BSP
45kg
650 litres / 143 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

ECO750V1ADFD
Compact Diesel
Transfer Tank
800mm
1250mm
1100mm
2” BS2” BSP
50kg
750 litres / 165 gal
12V / 24V / 240V
Manual/Automatic
4m standard

Diesel Transfer tanks
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Code EC085FD EC0175FD EC0280FD EC0280LFFD EC0350V1 FD
Type Compact Diesel Mobile Diesel Slimline Diesel Low Level Diesel Compact Diesel ‘ |

Transfer Tank Transfer Tank Transfer Tank Transfer Tank Transfer Tank .
Height 520mm 470mm 820mm 500mm 900mm A
Length 850mm 840mm 1100mm 1100mm 990mm
Width 420mm 650mm 340mm 820mm 520mm
Fill point 1" BSP 2" BSP 2" BSP 2" BSP 2" BSP
Weight 18kg 30kg 20kg 25kg 35kg
Capacity 175  litres / 18.7 gal 175  litres / 38.5 gal 280 litres / 61.6 gal 280 litres / 61.6 gal 350 litres / 77  gal
Pump 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V _ t
Nozzle type Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic _ ' l [
Delivery hose : 4m standard 5 4m standard ’ 4m standard 4m standard ’4m standard %

Code EC0350V2ADFD ECO400V1ADFD ECO400V2ADFD EC0500V1ADFD EC0500V2ADFD
Type Compact Diesel Mobile Diesel Slimline Diesel Slimline Diesel Low Level Diesel l

Transfer Tank Transfer Tank Transfer Tank Transfer Tank Transfer Tank
Height 670mm 1150mm 520mm 1100mm 700mm
Length 990mm 1240mm 1240mm 1250mm 1250mm
Width 750mm 370mm 1000mm 530mm 1100mm
Fill point 2" BSP 2" BSP 2" BSP 2" BSP 2" BSP
Weight 35kg 37kg 37kg 37kg 37kg
Capacity 350 litres / 77  gal 400 litres / 88  gal 400 litres / 88  gal 500 litres / 110 gal 500 litres / 110 gal
Pump 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V .2;
Nozzle type Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic —_l"l.
Delivery hose 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard E

Code EC0500WBV1ADFD ECOSOOWBVZADFD EC0650V1ADFD EC0650V2ADFD EC0750V1ADFD
Type Compact Diesel Mobile Diesel Slimline AdBlue/Urea Slimline Diesel Compact Diesel H

Transfer Tank Transfer Tank Transfer Tank Transfer Tank Transfer Tank ..
Height 1100mm 990mm 1200mm 850mm 800mm
Length 1000mm 1000mm 1250mm 1250mm 1250mm
Width 630mm 820mm 700mm 1050mm 1100mm
fl point 2" BSP 2" BSP 2" BSP 2" BSP 2" BSP
Weight 42kg 42kg 45kg 45kg 50kg
Capacity 500 litres / 110 gal 500 litres / 110 gal 650 litres / 143  gal  650 litres / 143 gal  750 litres / 165  gal  _'-'
Pump 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V 12V / 24V / 240V
Nozzle type Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic Manual/Automatic fli-

Delivery hose 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard 4m standard A]!
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Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - info@merlin-industrial.co.uk


